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7004014 CYCL, RM5 DB9F ADAPTER ADB0036 56 No
7003903 POWER CORD L6-20P TO C19 8FT, 250V 56 No
1063891 Assy, Cord, BNr, ZOA, 250VAC, NEMA IT6-20Px IEC 320/C19, 14-3, SJT Insulation, Bk, 15 ft, for use with L6- 56 No
————  20R outlets wired with standard Line-to-Line power, 250V
7003763 POWER CORD_16A 250V_COMMANDO(60309 32A)TO C19_4.5M (15FT) BL, 250V 56 No
7022412  Cable manager, Front and Rear, 1RU, 19" (1.7" x 8.9" x 19") 56 No
7001645  no description 42 No
1034025 Toc_)l, 17x Tools, W_/ Leather Box, 4 in Closed Length, Ne_edle Nose PI_ier, Regglar plier, Wire Stripper, 420HC 56 No
———  Knife, Serrated Knife, Can/Bottle Opener, Wood/Metal File, Screwdriver, Stainless Steel
1033309 PDU, S_Nitched, C20 Input/Inlet, 16 x C13 (_)utl_ets, 208-230V, 20A, 50/60Hz, 1.8in W X 49.5in H x 2.3in D, RoHS, 1 No
———— Auto-Flip Display, LED Input Current Monitoring, Hot-Swap Network Card, Star Multi, 230V
1040484  Packaging, Bag, ESD Static Shielding, 12.5in W x 17.5in L, 10mm Seal, pack of 4000 bags 7 No
7075022  Sensor Card, IR, 700-1600nm, lin x 1.5in 56 No
1034383 PDU, Rack, Switched Link, LED Input Current Monitpring, Hot-SNap Netwgrk Card, Star Multi-Linking, Auto-Flip 119 No
——— Display, 208V, 20A, 16xIEC 60320/C13 Outlets, 49.5in T x 1.75in W x 2.25in D, RoHS, 208V
7130230 Console Server, NodeGrid Serial, 48-Port, Cyclades pinout, I_ntel x86 Dual Core, Hydra, 4GB DDR3 RAM, 32GB 119 No
———— |SSD, Dual Base-T, Dua AC PSU, NSC-T48-STND-DAC, Single or Dual AC: 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
7103486  Cable Retention Clip, Wire, C13 Receptacle, C14 Plug, 1U Wide, Set of 8 56 No
7001322  Amp White Dot Crimpers 56 No
Bundle, Diagcable, Contains USB to Rj45 Cable, Network Adapter, RJ45 to DBOF Adapter, Apple USB to Ethernet
7130833 49 No
———  |Cable Cover
7130790 Labeling System, PT-E500, Handheld/PC Connectable, Laminating Thermal Transfer, Automatic Tape Cutter, w/ 2 No

QWERTY Keyboard, 180dpi, 12VDC 2A (AD-E001)
7001769  Cable Stripper 56 No
Kit, Cart, ESD-Safe, 18x24x36in, 3x Shelves-18x24in, 4x Posts-36in, 2x Swivel Casters-5in dia, 2x Swivel Braking

7105122 Casters-5in dia, 3x Inlay Mats-18x24in/Blue, 1x Split Sleeves 4/Pk 70 No

1045083 E(I)DSL\J/ IEC C20 100 - 240V Inlet, 8x IEC 60320/C13, 208V, 16A, -40 to 185F1.75in T x 17.2in W x 7in D, RoHS, 77 No

1027649 12V DC, Compact, 3/8 in Chuck, 1,300 RPM Max., 265 in-Ib Max Torque, (2) 2.0 Ah, 12V 56 No

7037623  Network Adapter, Rollover, R}45, Male/Female 56 No

7038151  Kit, Rack Grounding, 19in Rack, Includes Grounding Jumper 6 AWG x 96in, Busbar, HTAP, RoHS 56 No

7016397  10-32 Rack Screws (100) 56 No

7038155 Cable Tie Mount, Flat Pan-Post Standoff, 5.42in Length, Flame Retardant Nylon 6/6, Natural Color, Indoor, 56 No

————  Package of Qty 5, RoOHS

7129565 Kit, _Global _PDU Mounting Bracket, Servertech PDU compatible, inward facing non-button mount for one PDU, 56 No

————  Vetical, 1kit

1056799 Table, Assembly, Steel, 60in L x 30in W, Adjustable Height, Heavy-Duty / 12 Gauge Welded Steel Top, 2,000 56 No

————  Pound Capacity

901252 Cord, Patch, CAT5e, 568b, UTP, Booted, Yellow, 10FT 42 No

7003890 PWR CORD, C13R TO C14, 1.0M (3), STRAIT, 250V 56 No
PDU, ServerTech, PRO1, Smart Master, 1U, 16A 100-240V |EC C20 Inlet, 6x |[EC C13 Outlets, 4x IEC C19

1054893 126 No

Outlets, 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, RS-232 Serial RJ-45 Connector, PTCORD L3, C20-1EC, 100-240V
1059145  Kit, w/ Table, w/ ESD Mat 56 No

Bundle, System, PDU, PRO2, Incl 2x Switched PDU w/PIPS |EC 60320 10A/16A@ 240V C13/C19 Outlets
7141525  wi/Circuit Breakers, 2xIEC 60309 2P+E 3m DetachPwrCord, 2x Brkt & Button Mounting Kits, w/RJ-45 to RJ-45 126 No
Conn, 2x4PAC Sensor, Bluetooth, EU, 240V

7001340  Folding Chairs 56 No
7026019 CORD, POWER, L6-30P-C19, 15FT, 12/3 AWG, UL, 100-250V 119 No
7097392  Adapter, LC, Duplex, Ceramic Sleeve, Standard Cutout, Blue, 740 Series, 100 pcs 56 No
1053628  Cord, Power, 12AWG, C20 to C19, 15ft, Black, 250V 84 No
1086907 ;(l)DgL\J/ Switched, 1U, 20A, 208V, 8 x IEC 60320/C13 Outlets, IEC 60320/C20 Inlet, 10/100 Mbpsw/ RJ}45, Link, 77 No
7135806 Cablt_a Tester, Loopback, Standard, Fiber Optic, Standard, MTP/MPO, SM, 9/125um, Male, for use on MPO w/ Pins 22 No
————  |Config 1-2/ 3- 4/5-6/7-8/9-10/11to 12

1069390 Bundle - 2x, PDU, Ser\_/ertech, 2RU, Input IEC 60_309 4_60(29W, 10ft cord, 208V, 60A, 3PH, Output 12xC19 3xC13 196  No
————— |, Metered, North America, Colored Outlets, w/ 19in, 21in, 23in Brackets, 208V

7005060  Cletop-S Tape Refill/Blue 56 No
7001793 8" Cable Tie BLK 18lb (100pk) 56 No
1065280  Clip, Retention, Power Cord, Plastic (Supplier Item: KIT-CX13) 56 No
7004332 ATTENUATORS, FIXED OPTICAL, LC, 15DB 56 No

7004333 ATTENUATORS, FIXED OPTICAL, LC, 18DB 56 No


https://shopnosco.com/adb0036.html
https://shopnosco.com/ecx-c19l620-8ft.html
https://shopnosco.com/ecx-c19l620-15ft.html
https://shopnosco.com/12123231401.html
https://shopnosco.com/wmpse.html
https://shopnosco.com/avj42.html
https://shopnosco.com/831551.html
https://shopnosco.com/stv-go4588g.html
https://shopnosco.com/dy3650-650-2s-12-50x17-50in-sl.html
https://shopnosco.com/f-irc4-s.html
https://shopnosco.com/sev-go4588g.html
https://shopnosco.com/nsc-t48-stnd-dac.html
https://shopnosco.com/kit-0030.html
https://shopnosco.com/1-853400-0.html
https://shopnosco.com/7130833.html
https://shopnosco.com/pt-e500.html
https://shopnosco.com/4624.html
https://shopnosco.com/125-132.html
https://shopnosco.com/c1w08hc-0aba2bac.html
https://shopnosco.com/ps31-2a.html
https://shopnosco.com/rollover.html
https://shopnosco.com/rgrkcbnjy.html
https://shopnosco.com/0100-1-002-01.html
https://shopnosco.com/ppf2s-s25-v69.html
https://shopnosco.com/kit-mbvpt-1b.html
https://shopnosco.com/h-6833.html
https://shopnosco.com/c5e-yel-10.html
https://shopnosco.com/20941.html
https://shopnosco.com/bdl-c1s10sa-0aba2b4-eugn.html
https://shopnosco.com/rsi-kit-001.html
https://shopnosco.com/bdl-goog-mlab-eu.html
https://shopnosco.com/1w985.html
https://shopnosco.com/go07026019.html
https://shopnosco.com/740-0175-006-b.html
https://shopnosco.com/2019-j-180.html
https://shopnosco.com/c1x08hc-0aba2bac.html
https://shopnosco.com/mtl-sm-12-ms.html
https://shopnosco.com/bdl-c1m15hn-dqjn5bc3-013-us.html
https://shopnosco.com/f1-0700.html
https://shopnosco.com/al-08-18-0-c.html
https://shopnosco.com/kit-cx13.html
https://shopnosco.com/754-1115-4le01.html
https://shopnosco.com/754-1118-4le01.html

GPN
7004334
7134727

7004320
7004321
7004322
1032206
7017202
7017203

1069362

1112296
7054544

1069387

1004178
7022974
7132799
7001464
7045040
7073632
7122974
7054957
7038156

7133769
1112969
7054008

1069364

30003003

7015054
7038154
7048282
7060249

7087555

7011647
7015464
7051893
7018901
7007425
7140129
7001554
7001564
7001784
7004229
7004400

7004494

Description

ATTENUATORS, FIXED OPTICAL, LC, 20DB

PDU, Cabinet, Switched, Master, 32A, IEC 60309 6hr 2P+PE Blue, 3m, HO5VV-F, 220-240V, 50/60Hz, 7.3kW
Power, 24x IEC C13 + 6x |EC C19 Outlets, POPS, RoHS, 220-240V

ATTENUATORS, FIXED OPTICAL, SC, 2DB

ATTENUATORS, FIXED OPTICAL, SC, 3DB

ATTENUATORS, FIXED OPTICAL, SC, 8DB

Tubing, Heat Shrink, Flexible, Polyolefin, Black, 1/2in x 4ft

Attenuators, Single Mode, Fixed Optical, 1dB, 50 dB Min, LC/PC, 1310 nm/ 1550 nm, Short Type, 754 Series
Attenuators, Single Mode, Fixed Optical, 1dB, 50 dB Min, SC/PC, 1310 nm/ 1550 nm, Standard, 754 Se

Bundle - 2x, PDU, Servertech, ORU, Input |EC 60309 532C6S, 3m cord, 400/230V, 32A, 3PH, Output 18xCX
18xC13, Switched Master + Switched Link, Global, w/ Brackets + Accessories, 230V

ESD Bag 16in x 24in Genera Purpose
Loopback, Optical, LC/APC, SM 9um, 4dB+/-1dB, atten, 1310nm DFB laser, Green Shell, Armadillo

Bundle - 2x, PDU, Servertech, ORU, Input |EC 60309 460C9W, 10ft cord, 208V, 60A, 3PH, Output 18xCX
18xC13, Switched Master + Switched Link, North America, w/ Brackets + Accessories, 208V

Tape, Measuring, f/ Rack Unit, Measures up to 10 feet or 68U, Metal Tape Material Housed in Plastic w/ aBelt Clip

& Tape Stop
Ground Cable, 6AWG, 84", Dua Hole/Ring Terminal, 600V

Media Converter, Singlemode to Ethernet, 1000BASE-T, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 10Km, 2 Ports, R}45, 5VDC, 2A,
IEEE 802.3 Compliant, 5.5x4.3x1.5in, Incl. 100-240VAC, 50Hz, w/ Auto switching PSU, Copper, 100-240V

Cables To Go- Serial Adapter RJ45/DBYF- Black

Ground Cable, 6AWG, 144", THHN, w/ 90Deg. Lug (2x Holes @0.25in Dia./ 0.63in Spacing), To Blunt End,
Green, Custom, 600V

Tool, Multicut Step Drills, 4to 12 x 1mm, Hall

Fused Disconnect, 60A, T5G System, 5-Wire, 240V, 3-Pole, 20ft Drop Cord, E28 Enclosure, Isolated Ground,
Bussmann TCF Fuses, 200kAIC, 240V

CLIP, RETENTION, AC, C19-PLUG

Cable Tie Mount, 90?7? Standoff, 2.0in Height, Nylon 6/6, Natural Color, Indoor, Package of Qty 10, RoHS. PP1S-

S12-X

Earthing, Earthrail, Copper, 20x5x2000 mm, 81ME, w/ two M8 holes for lugs, Special
Tool, Set, 20Pcs, Rapid Load, Quick Change,1/4in Hex Shank

Cord, Power, 18AWG, 10A, 250V, C13 to C14,10ft, Black, 100-250V

Bundle - 2x, PDU, Servertech, 2RU, Input | EC 60309 532C6S, 3m Cord, 400/230V, 32A, 3PH, Output 12xC19
3xC13, Metered, Global, Colored Outlets, w/ 19in, 21in, 23in Brackets, 230V

Cable, Fiber, Singlemode MPO12 (Female) to MPO12 (Female), Fiber Patch Cord, 12-Fiber, Method A, Plenum,
Stranded Construction, Y ellow Jacket, Standard, Black Boot, Green Connector, -10 to 60C

Cage Nuts M6 (100 pieces)

Cable Tie Mount, 90?? Standoff, 4.6in Height, Nylon 6/6, Natural Color, Indoor, Package of Qty 10, RoHS
07048282 - Tubing, Heat Shrink, Heavy Wall Adh Lined, Polyol

Grounding Bar, Vertical, Copper, 20mm x 5mm x 2000mm/ 8IME

Lug, Two Hole, Long Barrel, #14-10 AWG, 1/4 Bolt Size, 5/8in OC, Copper, 1.89in Length, 600V
QTY 1=1PC

4 AWG, 5ft Load Grounding Cable, 600 V

Wiring Duct, Wide Slot , 3" x 4" X 6'

Ground Cable, 6AWG, 144", THHN, E/W 2HL, 1/4"HL, 5/8" OC, Straight Lug, Blunt End, Custom, 600V
Key Storage Lock 5401D, Master Lock

Metric Socket Set, 14 Piece 1/4in Drive

Cable, Power, 14AWG, 250V, 15A, Extension Cord, |EC-320-C14 to |EC-320-C15, Black, 10ft, 250V
2ft. Power Adapter Cord |EC-320-C14 to Nema 5-15R, 100-250V

1/2"x1 3/4" Avery Labels For Rack Names (8000pk) office depot#297726

Voltage Continuity Resistance and Current Tester, 1.5V

RACK SHELF, 19

07004400 - EQP, RM45 CRIMP TOOL

CATS5E (R45) MOD PLUG, (ICE CUBE), 50PK

L ead
Time
56

42

56
56
56
56
56
56

126

42
56

126

56
56
56
77
56
70
56
56

56
56
56

126

126

56
56
56
56

56

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
63
42
56

56

NCNR
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

No


https://shopnosco.com/754-1120-4le01.html
https://shopnosco.com/stv-6501k.html
https://shopnosco.com/754-1102-4se00.html
https://shopnosco.com/754-1103-4se00.html
https://shopnosco.com/754-1108-4se00.html
https://shopnosco.com/rs-fit-221-1-2-cr.html
https://shopnosco.com/754-1101-4le01.html
https://shopnosco.com/754-1101-4se00.html
https://shopnosco.com/bdl-c2w36te-gpae2m99-gn.html
https://shopnosco.com/bagstrato16x24.html
https://shopnosco.com/al-975-04-02404.html
https://shopnosco.com/bdl-c2w36te-dqme2m99-gn.html
https://shopnosco.com/404rackruler.html
https://shopnosco.com/80-00021.html
https://shopnosco.com/18243.html
https://shopnosco.com/2943.html
https://shopnosco.com/80-00026.html
https://shopnosco.com/mc1m.html
https://shopnosco.com/gmfddct5ghe28-x-3p60-5w-4.html
https://shopnosco.com/7054957.html
https://shopnosco.com/pp1s-s12-x.html
https://shopnosco.com/a1dm-81me-m8.html
https://shopnosco.com/dw2503.html
https://shopnosco.com/peul-10.html
https://shopnosco.com/bdl-c1m15hn-gpjn5bc3-013-gl.html
https://shopnosco.com/aqgmpmpgd-jam003.html
https://shopnosco.com/mfm0004.html
https://shopnosco.com/pp2s-s12-x.html
https://shopnosco.com/58655.html
https://shopnosco.com/mer0107.html
https://shopnosco.com/256-30695-1298.html
https://shopnosco.com/cc848844828.html
https://shopnosco.com/g3x4bl6.html
https://shopnosco.com/80-00123.html
https://shopnosco.com/4hy63.html
https://shopnosco.com/354-814.html
https://shopnosco.com/p018-010.html
https://shopnosco.com/p002-002.html
https://shopnosco.com/5167.html
https://shopnosco.com/t5-1000.html
https://shopnosco.com/1ushl-116.html
https://shopnosco.com/2-231652-1.html
https://shopnosco.com/at8x8rcsc-24.html
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7004875
7005102

7005104

7005291
7005295
7006457
7100951
7008072
7008901
7013767
7022345
7024104
7027926
7028614

7048157

7048358

7062510
7066944
7086174

7086175
7086863
7087565

7087566

7087975

7091700
7096147

7096224
7100215
7103961

7107987
7115596
7135805

1027007
1029507
1034015

1034507
1036435

1044998

901242

7001557
7001605

7001786
7002154

Description

FIBER MANAGEMENT TRAY -B, BULK SLACK STORAGE UP TO 32 CABLES, 1U
Socket Set 1/4" - 13PC

Fastener-Cable Tie « Cable Tie, 14in, 50lb Tensile Strength, Nylon 6.6, Natural Color, 4in Max Wire Bundle Dia,
UL 94 V-2, 14.1L.x0.187W in, 100/Bag

Pelican Case Lid Organizer

Pelican 1560 - Black w/Foam

PWR CORD C13R TO C14, 2.0M, 100-250V

Adapter, Connector, FOA, LC Type, for Power Meter Interface

Adapter, SC Mae - SC Female

Tool, Scissors, Electricians, Right Handed, 5-1/4in L, 1-7/8in Length of Cut, Blunt, Serrated
ATTENUATORS, FIXED OPTICAL, LC, 3DB

Blanking Panel, Scalable, 27U, 47.25"h x 19.25"w x 0.040"d, pk of 10

Cable Manager, Horizontal, 1U, 19in Rack Mount, Single-Sided, w/ Snap-on Cover, Textured Black Powd
Modular Plug, Cat5e, RJ-45, (Ice Cube), 8 Position, RoOHS

Cleaning Tool, Fiber Ports/Connectors, MPO, IBC HBMT Extended Nozzle Tip, RoHS

Grease, Electrical, A-Special Compound, Rust/Corrosion Prevention, Non Toxic NSF Approved, 10213 - 6 X 15/CS 5

X 4 Oz Plastic Tubs NO-OX-I1D

Meter, Optical Power, 600-1650nm Response, 5mm Ge Detector, +15dBm Damage Level, 124x81x25mm, 9600X L
Series, 1.5V

Cleaning Tool, SC, ST, FC, and E2000 Connectors w/ UPC and APC Polish, Brand IBC, 10pk

Rivet, Snap, Square hole, Black, Tool-Free, Qty 50

Attenuators, Single Mode, Fixed Optical, 7dB, 50 dB Min, LC/PC, 1310 nm/ 1550 nm, Short Type, 754 Series
Attenuators/ Single Mode / Fixed Optical / 14dB / 50 dB Min/ LC/PC / 1310 nm/ 1550 nm/ Short Type/ 754
Series

Panel, Brush Guarded, Cable Access, 19in, 1U, Black

Cartridge, Label Maker, Flag Label, 1.180in W x 0.788in H, Permanent Polypropylene, Black On White, Brady
BMP51/BMP53

Cartridge, Label Maker, Label, 25ft W x .500in H, Permanent Polyester, Black On White, Brady
BMP51/BMP53/BM P41

Ladder, Step, 2ft, Non-Conductive Fiberglass, Type |A Duty Rating, 3in Step Size, 300lbs Load Capacity USA
ONLY

Blade, Fiber, 1/2 RU, 24 Port Duplex LC (48 Fiber), Singlemode LC-LC, Q3000
Cartridge, Label Maker, Vinyl, 25ft W x 1.5in H, Black On White, Brady BMP51/BM P53

Label Maker, PC-Connectable, PC and Mac, Thermal Transfer, 180 dpi, 18.1mm Max Print Height, 24mm Max
Tape Width, P-Touch, 7.4 volts

Label Maker, w/Wireless Enabled Printing, 24mm Max Tape Width, w/ AC Power Adaptor, USB Cable, 7.4 volts

Workbench, Adjustable Height, ESD-Safe, 30in to 36in,1000lb Weight Capacity, 36in x 96in, Blue Frame and
White Top

Cartridge, Label Maker, 1.0in W x 2.5in H, Self-Laminating Vinyl, Black on White/Clear, Brady
BMP51/BMP53/BMP41, 1.1

Connector Cleaner, Fiber Optic, Cletop-S Type B Replacement Cartridge, with White Tape

Cable Tester, Loopback, Standard, Fiber Optic, Standard, MTP/MPO, SM, 9/125um, Female, for use on MPO w/
Pins Config 1-2/ 3- 4/5-6/7-8/9-10/11 to 12

Cabinet, Storage, Electronic, w/ 2x Door, Keyless Lock Handle, 5x Total w/4x Adjustable Shelves, 22 Gauge Steel
(Top,Header& Sill), Includes 4x AA Batteries, 36in W x 18in D x 78in H, Gray, 1.5V

Tool, Wire and Cable Crimper, Uninsulated, 22 to10 AWG, 9-3/4 In L, Dipped Handle

Modular Adapter DB9M to RJ45, DBOM D-SUB 9 PIN Male Gold Flash Contacts, RJ45 Female Gold Plated
3mu,Plastic Hood,Grey color

Shear Cutter, Cutting Capacity 1/16 inch Copper, 5 inch Length
1.25 mm One-Click cleaner for LC (500+ cleans)

Label, Cable, Vinyl, White, Thermal Transfer, 1.20in x 1in Wire Flag, Irregular 1.200000 " x 1.750000, Matte
Polypropylene w/ Acrylic Adhesive, 4000 Labels/Roall, Back Slitting/Notch, w/ Roll Form Release Liner

Cable, Power Cord, 18AWG, SJT, 10A, 100-230V, |EC-320-C14 Male to IEC-320-C13 Female, Black, 6ft, RoHS,,
100-230V

Packing Tape Gun, Office Depot #387315

Cable Tie, 8in, 40lb Tensile Strength, Nylon/Polyethylene, 1.91in Max Wire Bundle Dia, 8Lx0.5Wx0.1T (100 pack
price)

Fluke Micromapper, 1.5V

50" yellow cat5 patch w/ approved rj45
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https://shopnosco.com/fmt-dbs000000-a00b.html
https://shopnosco.com/65500.html
https://shopnosco.com/l-14-50-9-c.html
https://shopnosco.com/1569.html
https://shopnosco.com/1560-000-110.html
https://shopnosco.com/go1022-rta.html
https://shopnosco.com/foa-98.html
https://shopnosco.com/f1lcscmf.html
https://shopnosco.com/2100-7.html
https://shopnosco.com/754-1103-4le01.html
https://shopnosco.com/pf-27u-10.html
https://shopnosco.com/30139-719.html
https://shopnosco.com/mp588-c.html
https://shopnosco.com/9959.html
https://shopnosco.com/nooxid.html
https://shopnosco.com/ki9600xl-ge5.html
https://shopnosco.com/9392.html
https://shopnosco.com/pf-br.html
https://shopnosco.com/754-1107-4le01.html
https://shopnosco.com/754-1114-4le01.html
https://shopnosco.com/pnl-brsh-1.html
https://shopnosco.com/mft-01-425.html
https://shopnosco.com/mc-500-422.html
https://shopnosco.com/fs1502.html
https://shopnosco.com/qufb-48fdlclsmhr.html
https://shopnosco.com/mc-1500-595-wt-bk.html
https://shopnosco.com/pt-p700.html
https://shopnosco.com/pt-p750w.html
https://shopnosco.com/180-128.html
https://shopnosco.com/m-51-427.html
https://shopnosco.com/14110710.html
https://shopnosco.com/mtl-sm-12-fs.html
https://shopnosco.com/h-6312.html
https://shopnosco.com/1005.html
https://shopnosco.com/2945.html
https://shopnosco.com/170mn.html
https://shopnosco.com/8500-05-0002mz.html
https://shopnosco.com/thl-503-1088-000-3in-fo-2ac.html
https://shopnosco.com/p004-006.html
https://shopnosco.com/hb903.html
https://shopnosco.com/hlt2i-x0.html
https://shopnosco.com/mt-8200-49a.html
https://shopnosco.com/c5e-yel-50.html
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7002155 50" black cat5 patch w/ approved rj45 56 No
7002196  NUT, KEP, 10-32 UNF, B.3, QTY 1=1pc 56 No
7002313 SCR,FHP8-32X .25LG 35 No
7003117  Wrenches, hex, set 56 No
7004328 ATTENUATORS, FIXED OPTICAL, LC, 2DB 56 No
7004415 CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION LUG, HY TYPE, 2HOLE, 2 AWG, 600V - 35 KV 56 No
7004416 HDW, CAGE NUTS/BOLTS (BAG OF 50) 56 No
7004421 CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION LUG, CU-HY TYPE, 90 DEG., #2, 600 V - 35 KV 56 No
7004422  CONNECTOR, LUG, CU-HY LUG, 6STR-FLEX (2)1/4, 600V - 35 KV 56 No
7004440 LBL,BROTHER LAMINATED TAPE, 12MM, FOR P-TOUCH, 2 PK 56 No
7005061  Cletop-S Connector Cleaner - Type A 56 No
7005091 Kit, Cable Management, E_xpr&s_s EX|t 4i n, Ydlow, Incl u_d&s _Base/Base Cover/Mounting Hardware/Support 56 No
— Bracket/Exit Inserts, For 4in x 4in, 4in x 6in and 4in x 12in Fiber Management

7005093 8oz Tube 9-Ply Waxed Lacing 56 No
7005098 Metal Cable Sewing Needle 56 No
7005101  Cable Cuitter - High Leverage 56 No
7005103  Standard Cable Ties- Natural Nylon 14.5" 56 No
7005202  Modular Plug Cat5 Tool & Die Set (white dot) 56 No
7005210  3M - Wrist Strap 10' - Adjustable 56 No
7005257  PeliLock - Small Combination Lock 56 No
7005272  Screw-PH 10-32/50 Pkg 56 No
7005276  TamperPRF Bit Kit - 29-PC 56 No
7005303 CONNECTOR, LUG, 2 HOLE, FOR 1/4" STUD, #2 AWG, 600V - 35 KV 56 No
7005317 ATTENUATORS, FIXED OPTICAL, LC, 5DB 56 No
7005354  PNL,HORIZ WIRE MGMT PANEL, 19" 56 No
7006394 NEEDLE NOSE PLIER 49 No
7007304  FUSE, GMT, 20 AMP FUSE, 48V 56 No
7007335 FIBER MANAGEMENT TRAY -B, BULK SLACK STORAGE, 2U 84 No
7007432  DeWalt Lithium lon/ Nicad Charger,120 Volt AC, 120V 56 No
7007437  CULUG-2FLEX-1/4x5/8-Narrow 56 No
7007440  Tubing, Heat Shrink, Thin Wall, 0.50in Dia, Cross-linked Polyolefin, Clear, 1.2m L 56 No
7007564  Lug, 6 AWG 1/4" 5/8" separated dual stud lug for inverter, 600 V - 35 KV 56 No
7007984  4AWG, 10ft Power Wire Pair Standard Lug, 600 V 56 No
7007985  4AWG, 5ft Wire Pair Standard Lug, 600V 56 No
7008001  EXFO 1.25mm adapter for FLS-241 84 No
7008071  Adapter, SC Mae - LC Female, Single Mode 56 No
7008591  Bus Adapter (for landing multiple cables on 5/8" centers) 56 No
7008791 EXFO Pocket Pal VisuaI.FauIt Locator (VFL), 2.5mm cqnnector fpr SC: ST, and FC fiber, Wavelength 635nm, Max 1 No
————  output ImW, Pulse/Continuous, Includes 2x AAA batteries and Ring Clip, 2V

7009429  Rack Panel Adapter (2pk), 6.96in H, 23in to 19in, Black, 4 RMU 56 No
7009640  Cord, Power, 14AWG, 15A, 250V, C19 to C14, 10ft, Black, 250V 56 No
7010084  Panels, Splice Tray for TFP 56 No
7010395  ExtraUtility Cart, Number of Shelves 4, Length 40 3/8 Inches, Height 51 Inches, Black 42 No
7010780 20A LOAD BREAKER, 120V 56 No
7010782 5A LOAD BREAKER, 12V 63 No
7012347  Cabletrays, sinked. 46U, 200mm wide 56 No
7012585 CCH PNL W/12 LC DUPLEX SM 42 No
7014471  Fiber Cleaner Cletop Sticks - 2.5mm Diameter (5/Pack) SC/FC/ST 56 No
7015190 Radionics - Standard Cable Ties - Natural Nylon 14.5" (pack of 100) 42 No
2018804 Rack, BUD, 4_5 RU, 84inH x 30i |_1W x 36inD, 10/32 rails, 19/23 Cor)vertible, Seismic Zone 4, w/ HW Kit 50x 10/32 56 No
———— | Screws, Ganging HW, 50ft x 1/2in Roll of Velcro, 2x 27-RU Plenafill Panels

7019907  Zinc-Pitd Stl Pan Head Phillips Machine Screw 10-32 Thread, 3/8" Length 56 No
7022332  Screws, Thumb Panel, 10/32, pk of 50 112 No

7022346  Blanking Panel, Scalable, 23", Pack of 12 56 No
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7023632  Assy, AC Power Shelf, J2007001L6, RoHS, 48V DC 140 No
7023640  Assy, AC Rectifier, CP2725AC54TEZ, 2725W, 54V DC, RoHS, 54 VDC 365 No
7023641  Cable, AC Input Power, 15 ft, #12 AWG, C19 To 6-20P, Tatooine, RoHS, 100-250V 56 No
7024128 LUG, 8 AWG, 1/4" HL, 5/8" OC, Copper, 1/2" length, (100 per pack), 1 Pack = 1GPN, 600V 56 No
7024530  Lug, 4AAWG, /4" hole size, 5/8" spacing, .68" tongue width, 600V 56 No

Circuit Breaker, 20Amp, 8340-G1 Series, Single-Pole Protected, w/o Locating Pin, Hydraulic-Magnetic, Med. Delay 56

1037402 (H1), Round Terminals, w/o Panel HW, w/o Aux. Contacts, w/ Rated Current Marking, 72 V No
7037407 Circuit Breaker, 5QAmp, 8340-G1 Series, Single-Pole Protected, w/o Locating Pin, Hydraulic-M agnetic, Med. Delay 112 No
——— (H1), Round Terminals, w/o Panel HW, w/o Aux. Contacts, w/ Rated Current Marking, 80 VDC
7038149  Lug, Compression Fit, 6 AWG, 2 Hole, 1/4in Dia, 5/8in Hole Spacing, 45deg Tongue, RoHS, 600V 56 No
7038152  Cover, Insulating, Clear, For Copper Compression HTAPS, RoHS 56 No
7039432  Connector, Locking Fork Terminal, For 12-10 AWG Wire, Stud Size 10, Vinyl Insulated, Yellow, Pack of Qty 50 56 No
7041940  Adapter, Hybrid, Bulkhead, SC/UPC to LC/UPC (Male-Female, 9/125um) 42 Yes
7042661 K_it', Hardware, 2x Hex Bolts @ 1/4in-20 X 0.75in L, 4x Flat Washers, 2x Split Washers, 2x Hex Nuts, Durium 56 No
————— Silicon Bronze, Type TMH, In Sealed Bag
7043030 K_it, Cab_le Management, 6ft Vertical Duct, 2inWx4inD, Slotted w/ 2in Spacing, w/ Removable Hinged Cover, 56 No
———  FiberGuide
7045328  Cleaning Tool, LC Fiber/Connectors, 525-750 Dry cleanings per unit, Generic Brand 56 No
7045492  Module, Loopback, QSFP/QSFP+, Electrical, Passive, Seria 1D, 3.3V, 100ohms Impedance, 5dB, RoHS 280 No
7045704  Label, Tape, Cassette, 12mm x 8m, Black/White, Brother P-Touch 56 No
7045965  Rack Panel Adapter (2pk), 3.46"H, 23" to 19", Black, 2 RMU 56 No
7046337  Side Panel, 1000mm x 46U/81ME, Color RAL 7047, Varicon-M 63 No
Lug, Flex Conductor, 2HL, #8 AWG, Stud HL Size 1/4in, Stud HL Spacing 0.63in, Std. Barrel w/Window Lug,
7048125 Panduit Color Code Red, 600V 56 No
QTY 1=1PC
Lug, Flex Conductor, 2HL, #6 AWG, Stud HL Size 1/4in, Stud HL Spacing 0.63in, Std. Barrel w/Window Lug,
7048135 Panduit Color Code Blue, 600V 56 No
QTY 1=1pc
7048139 Lug, Elex Conductor, 2HL, #4 AWG, Stud HL Size 1/4in, Stud HL Spacing 0.63in, Std. Barrel w/Window Lug, 56 No
—————  Panduit Color Code Gray, 600V
7048284  Tubing, Heat Shrink, Thin Wall, Polyolefin, Black, 1/2" x 6", Wire Size 8 AWG - 6 AWG, 20Pc 56 No
7048287  Connector, Compression, C-Tap Copper Crimpit, Main 2-8 AWG, Tapl 2-8 AWG, Tap2 8-14 AWG, Brown 56 No
7048291 LUG, 6 AWG, 7/16in Strip Length, 1/4in 1 Hole, Tongue Angle Straight, Tongue Width 0.45in, Commercial 56 No
————  Stranded Copper, Length Barrel Standard, 600 V - 35 KV
7057521  Cord, Power, 14-3, 16A, 250V, C19 Straight x C20, 1M, 100-250V 56 No
7062854  Assy, Side Panel, 18 GA. Steel, w/ Screw/Nut Retainer, For 30in Bud Rack 77 No
7071484  CAGE NUT, CLIP-ON, 10-32, ZINC PLATE 56 No
7072946  Duct, Wiring, Slotted, PVC, UL94 V-0, 2.75in W x 3.12in H x 6ft L, BIk, Panduct Type G 56 No
7076025  Chassis, 4 RU, 7in x 19in x 15in, Accommodates 8 Blades, Q3800 Series 84 No
7078169  Buitt Splice, SCS, Standard Barrel, #6 AWG, Blue, 0.31in. Barrel O.D., 1.75in L 56 No
7078891  Compression Terminal, Copper, 4 AWG, Straight, 2 Hole, Gray, 3/8 x 1, 600V 56 No
7078893  Compression Terminal, Copper, 2/0 AWG, Straight, 2 Hole, Black, 3/8, 600V 56 No
7080559  Blanking Panel, Scalable, 23in panels, For 1in 0.c. Mounting Rails, Pack of 12 Panels 56 No
7081032  Bracket, 1U, 19in to 23in, Frame Mounting Adapter 42 No
7081811 -(l;gﬂlr; e(éltgf\geerl(::lber Arrays, MTP and Gen Full Description: Tool, Cleaner, Fiber Arrays, MTP and Generic MPO 56 No
7082411  Power Cord, NEMA, 250V, 20A, Locking L6-20M to |EC C19F, 25Ft, 12G, 3Wire, PV C Jacket, Blk, 250V 56 No
7087498 Lirﬂwbngl 6S(t);)e\u/ ght Barrel, 8awg, 600v-35kv, 1 Pad Hole, 0.25in. Stud, 1.26in. Length, Copper, Color Code Red, 56 No
7087499 Terminal, Straight Barrel, 8awg, 600v-35kv, Dual Holes, 0.375in. Stud, 1.0in. Spacing, 2.52in. Length, Copper, 56 No
———  |Color Code Red, HYLUG, 600 V - 35 KV
7087500 Terminal, Straight Barrel, 6awg, 600v-35kv, Dual Holes, 0.21in. Stud, 0.625in. Spacing, 1.94in. Length, Copper, 56 No
————  Color Code Blue, HY LUG, 600V
7087502 Terminal, Straight Barrel, 6awg, 600v-35kv, Dual Holes, 0.313in. Stud, 1.0in. Spacing, 2.5in. Length, Copper, Color 56 No

Code Blue, HYLUG, 600V - 35 KV
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Terminal, Straight Barrel, 2awg, 600v-35kv, Dual Holes, 0.375in. Stud, 1.0in. Spacing, 2.82in. Length, Copper,
Color Code Brown, HYLUG, 600V - 35 KV

7087605  Blade, Fiber, LC-MPO, 24 Duplex LC Ports (48 Fibers), OS2 Singlemode, A-A/ B-B (straight) wiring, Q3000 49 No
7088310  Terminal, 90 degree Long Barrel, 6awg, 600v-35kv, Dual Holes, 0.25in Stud, 0.625in Spacing, Copper, Blue 24 56 No
Full Description: Lift, Hydraulic, Foot Pump, 880Ib Capacity, Platform 24Lx23W in, 3.5in - 59in Lift Range, Vestil

7087511 56 No

1089179 hvp-10 84 |No
7089958  Rivet, Snap, for 10-32 holes, .19 Diameter, Nylon 66, UL94V-O, gty 50 pk, Black, Plenaform 56 No
7091472 Bracket, Panel Extender, Converts 19in Horizontal Panels to 23in Panels, 1RU, Black 49 No
7091775  Storage Drawer, Lockable, 19in Rack-Mount, 4RU, Black 42 No
7095640 Eirl-‘l gtrain Relief, 2in Offset, Standard Density, For 24x Cables, Black, w/ #12-24 & M6 Screws, SRB19BLY, 56 No
7096225 quel Maker, Handheld, PC-Connectable, Rechargeable, 16-Character x 3 Line LCD display, Thermal Transfer, 180 56 No
———  dpi, QWERTY Keyboard, P-Touch, upto 8.2V
7096227  Pliers, Cutting, Diagonal Cutter, 160mm, Chrome Plated, Insulated Handles 56 No
7096236  TileLifter, Larger Format Tiles, Vacuum Suction, Holds Up To 25kg 56 No
7096753  Cord, Power,14AWG, 250v, C20 to C13, 7ft, Black, 250V 56 No
7096948  Power Cord, IEC-60320-C20 Male to IEC-60320-C19 Female, 12AWG SIJT, 20A, 250V, 6ft, Black, 250V 56 No
7098493  Rack Panel Adapter (2pk), 1.71in H, 23in to 19in, Black, 1 RMU 56 No
7098500  Rack Panel Adapter (2pk), 8.71in H, 23in to 19in, Black, 5 RMU 70 No
7098701 Housing, Closet Connector, 4U, 19in/23in Rack, 7.0in H, 17.0in W, 12.0in D, Removable Front Door, Holds Up to 2 No
———— 12 Pands
7100763 Tester, Optical Lost, Handheld, High-Power Ge Detector, UPC w/ SC Connector Adaptor, 1310/1550nm Laser 56 Yes
————  Source 9/125, 120VAC, FOT-602, VFL, 2V
7103603 Set Side Skirt .BIind 2ea, w/ Cable Entry Holes, Round 60mm, 46U/2200mm x 750mm, 1lea Top Plate, RAL7047, 56 Yes
————  Suitablefor 21in Rack
7104724 Bundle,_ Rack,_ BQD, 45RU, 4-Post, 84inH x _30i nW x 36inD, 10-32 _Rails 19/23in Convertible (Preset at 19in), Top 56 Yes
———— Gnd Point, Seismic, Steel, Blk, w/ 4x 5x14.5in Sound Blocks, 2x 19inW x 27U Plena
7115350  Handheld Tester, Live Fiber Detector, w/ Core Power Reading Display, w/ Additional 2mm & 1.6mm Heads 42 Yes
7115595  Connector Cleaner, Fiber Optic, Cletop-S Type B, White tape 56 No
7116988 Eihté;rscket, Chassis, 192 Fiber, MPO Trunk Cables, 2x Max, Adjustable Left/Right and Top/Bottom, For Q3000 56 Yes
7119918  Power Cord, Heavy Duty, C19 To C20, 12AWG, 20A, 250V, 10Ft, RoHS, 250V 56 No
7119991  Cable, Power, 12AWG, 250V, 20A, |IEC 60320 C20 to C19 Left, Black, 17ft, 250V 56 No
Labeling Kit, Handheld, Wireless, QWERTY keypad, Auto Cutter, Computer Connectivity, Backlit display, 6V AD-
7120029 Eq01 AC Adapter %6 |No
7120181  Shipping Tag, #5, 4 3/4in x 2 3/8in, Pre-wired, Red, Qty 1,000/Carton 56 No
7192456 Fuse, 50A, 600V ac/300Vdc, 200kA RM S Sym,Time-Delay, Dual-Element, 2.13in x 1.00in x 1.13in, 50A, 56 No

600V ac/300Vdc, 200kA
7122480  Cover, 2/3 Top, Black Texture, 14 GA, Steel, 28in x22.64in, For Cabinet Rack 42 No
Kit, Adapter Tip, w/ 1x LC tip for Bulkhead Adapter (FIPT-400-LC), 1x Universal Patchcord tip for 1.25mm

7122812 Ferrules (FIPT-400-U12M), Used for FIP-400 Series Fiber Inspection Probes 42 Yes
7123080 Crimp Tool, Manual, Lugs/Taps, #8-#2 Cu & #10-#6 Al Connectors, 54705-54727 C-Taps, Shure-Stake Ratchet, 1 No
—————  Orange/Black Handle, RoHS

7123211 Fused Disconnect, 20ft Drop Cord, T5G System size, E36 Enclosure, 4-Wire, 240V, 80A, 200kAIC, 3-Pole 77 No
—————  |Bussmann CCP Fuses, Isolated Ground, 240V

7123763 Connector, Power, Female, Pin and Sleeve, |EC 60309, 250 VAC, Three Phase, 100 Amp, 3 Pole, 4 Wire, P67, 56 No
————— Valox 357, Blue, 100 Amp, 250 Volt 3-Phase, 3P, 4W

7195516 Kit, Fully Automa.ted Wi-Fi Inspection Tool w/ Embedded Analysi's lx Fiber Inspection Probe, 1x MTP/MPO APC 1 Yes
———— & UPC Adapter Tip, 1x LC Angled Adapter Tip, 1x LC Adapter Tip Kit, 1x Belt Holster

7131835 Cable, Loopback, Molded, Fiber Optic,_DuaI, LC/UPC, SM, 9/125um, Insertion L 0oss=0.06dB (_A)/O_.14dB (B), 2 No
————  Return Loss=55.7dB (A)/56.0dB (B), 2in (Cable Type: S09SX01CZNPY 20), 1.25mm Outer Dia, Zi

7135094 Elr(;?r:eM at, Adhesive-Coated, Anti-Static, Anti-Microbial, White, 36in x 45in, 60 Sheets/Refill, w/ Polystyrene 56 No
7135205 )F(zigli?]cement, Pad, for Floor Mat w/ Polystyrene Frame, Adhesive-Coated, Anti-Static, Anti-Microbial, White, 36in 56 No
7136053 Meter, Digital, AC/DC Clamp, 1000V, 600A, CAT IV 600V, 1Hz - 500KHz, 0 to +40 C, 9.09x3.82x1.54in, True 56 No
—_— RMS,, 1000V

7136099  Cable, Power Cord, IEC C15-C20, 14AWG, 250V AC, 15A, SJT, PVC, Black, 10feet, 250V 56 No
7139759 Cable, Power Cord, 14AWG, H-060, 15A, 250V, |EC-60320-C13 Male to IEC-60320-C14 Female, Black, 5ft, 56 No

RoHS, 250V
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GPN
7139760
7139761
7139762
7139763
7139764
7139765

7139766
7139773
7139797

7139978
7140217
7142232
7142252

1020976

1021048

1021051
1021190
1021385

1022682

1023582

1023642
1025244
1025311

1026574

1029388
1029392

1030178

1032325

1034003
1034004
1037437
1039041
1040034
1040035
1040036
1040039
1040043
1040044
1040059
1040167
1040222
1040480

1040695

Description

Cable, Power Cord, 14AWG, H-120, 15A, 250V, |EC-60320-C13 Male to |EC-60320-C14 Female, Black, 10ft,
RoHS, 250V

Cable, Power Cord, 14AWG, H-060, 15A, 250V, |EC-60320-C15 Male to |EC-60320-C14 Female, Black, 5ft,
RoHS, 100-250V

Cable, Power Cord, 14AWG, H-120, 15A, 250V, IEC-60320-C15 Male to |EC-60320-C14 Female, Black, 10ft,
RoHS, 100-250V

Cable, Power Cord, 14AWG, H-060, 15A, 250V, |EC-60320-C15 Male to |EC-60320-C20 Female, Black, 5ft,
RoHS, 250V

Cable, Power Cord, 14AWG, H-120, 15A, 250V, IEC-60320-C15 Male to | EC-60320-C20 Female, Black, 10ft,
RoHS, 100-250V

Cable, Power Cord, 12AWG, J-060, 20A, 250V, IEC-60320-C19 Male to | EC-60320-C20 Female, Black, 5ft,
RoHS, 250V

Cable, Power Cord, 12AWG, J-120, 20A, 250V, |EC-60320-C19 Male to |EC-60320-C20 Female, Black, 10ft,
RoHS, 250V

Sleeve, EZip, HD-19, for C20 plugs, IEC 60320, HDOT C19 Receptacle

Kit, Cable Management, Express Exit, 6in, Includes Base/Base Cover/Mounting Hardware/Support Bracket/Exit
Inserts, For 4in x 4in, 4in x 6in, and 4in x 12in Fiber Management

Tubing, Heat Shrink, 3/4in, 200ft, Polyolefin, Black, RoHS

Cable, Power, 250V, 16A, Extension Cord, IEC309 16A 1P+N+E to IEC320 C19, 3050mm, RoHS, 100-250V
Fiber Loopback, LC/UPC Duplex, Single Mode 9/125, PVC, Yellow

Fiber Loopback, SC/UPC Duplex, Single Mode 9/125, PVC, Yellow

Shelf, Rack Mount, 2U, Fixed, Black, Stedl, 44.2Ib Capacity, Ext Dims: 15.7 D x 3.5 H x 19in W, includes 4x M6
Cage Nuts & 4x M6 Screws

Full Description: Bit Tip, Max Fit, Size 2, 2in L, Philips Head, Magnetic, w/ Screw Lock System, S2 Modified
Steel, For Drill/Drivers, Pack of 5

Bit Tip, Max Fit, Size 2, 6in L, Philips Head, Magnetic, w/screw Lock System, S2 Modified Steel, For Drill/Drivers
Foam Sheets, Perforated, Anti-Static, 24in W x 24in H x 1in D, Pack of 12, Urethane

1021385 - Multimeter, General Purpose, Digital Display, 600mV, 6A, 99.9Hz, 6.57in x 3.31in x 1.82in, Yellow

PDU, Horizontal Mounting, Non Metered, 3 Phase, 32A, 6x |EC C19 Outlets, 5m Length, EMEA/APAC only,
220/230/240V

Lug, Two-Hole, 10 AWG Wire, Stud HL Size 1/4in, 0.25in Stud, Long Barrel w/ Window Lug, Copper, QTY 1=50
PCS, 600V

Tool, Tile Puller, Perforated, T-Handle, Steel, Red
Cable, Power, |IEC 60320 C20 TO C21, 6ft, Black, REV1, 100V
Cable, Power, IEC 60320 C20 TO C21, 10ft, Black, REV1, 100V

Kit, Rack Grounding, 19in Rack, Includes, 2x White Insulators, 20x #12-24 x 1/2in Zinc-Plated Screws, 4x #12-24 x
5/8in Zinc- PlatedScrews & Flat Washers, 2x Ground Labels, 1x Horizontal Ground Copper Busbar, for 2- or 4-Post
Racks

Label, Laminated, 12mm wide, Black on White, P-Touch, TZe, 8m Length
Label, Laminated, 24mm wide, Black on White, P-Touch, TZe, 8m Length

Cabinet, Storage, Double Doors, Cupboard Style, 4-Shelf, Key locking handles, 36W x78H x24in D, Stedl
construction, Gray color USA ONLY

Cable, Power, Standard Type, Locking IEC 60320 C20 to Locking C19, UL and CSA approved, 250V, 16A, 6 fest,
100-250V

Designation Card, Makrofol Polycarbonate PCVE 6000, 2.95x0.585x0.010 in

Cover, Snap On, Quareo, 3.167x0.75 in, F/N 001

Power Cord, |EC 60320 C14 to |IEC 60320 C19, 14AWG, 15Amp, 250 Voalts, PVC, Black, 2 Foot, 100-250V
Router, Wireless, 2.4 and 5 GHz, 256 MB Flash Memo, 100-240V

Tool, Utility Knife, 7, 440A Stainless Steel, Rubber Handle, Orange/Black, 0.47 Ib

Tool Kit, 1/4 Hex Driver-Drill, 7.2V, Li-ion, 2-Speed, Cordless, Built-In LED, Auto-Stop Clutch, w/ Battery, 7.2V
Serial Rollover Cable, USB Type A (Male) to RM5 (Male),6 ft, Gray, For Cisco RM5 Ports

Tool, Needle-Nose Pliers, 6-5/8 in, Diamond Serrated Jaws, Plastisol Grip, 0.35 Ibs

Cletop Casette Cleaner, Replacement Tape Type S, White, 130 x 75 x 40 mm

Tool, Screwdriver, Phillips, 2 x 4 in, 9in Overall Length, Round Shank

Crimping Tool, w/ Cable Stripper, For RJI11/RJ12/RJA5 Modular Plugs, 8.26 x 3.15x 1.81in, 0.75 Ibs

Loopback, Optical, QSFP, 12F OM3, MTP (Female)

Earplugs, Y ellow/Red, 33 dB Noise Reduction Rating, Polyurethane, w/ Dispenser Refill, 500/Pack

Screwdriver Set, 6 pcs, 1.35 Lbs., Phillips/Slotted Sizes 3.5/4.5/6.5 mm, CVM Steel, w/ cushion grip handle, RoHS

Safety Glasses, Tour-Guard, Impact Protection, Integrated Sideshields, Over-the Glass Coverage, Medium Size,
Polycarbonate Lens, Clear
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Tool, Drill/Driver, Cordless, 2-Speed, 15+1 Torque Setting, Keyless chuck, w/ Lithium lon Battery, Charger, Case,

104089 15\ '1.5Ah, Green(EU Specific), 12V 49 No
1041077  Bag, Tool holder, Canvas, w/ Brass Zipper, 12.5 x 4.25 x 7 in, 86g, Natural 56 No
1041733  Connector, Multi-international Power Plug, For IEC 320 C14 Input, C13 Receptacle 56 No
1043794  Label, Blank, White, Wound Out, Thermal Transfer, Permanent Adhesive, Label Dimension 3in x 0.5in 56 No
1047202 Connector, Pin and_Sleeve, 3 Phase 250V, 60A, Watertight IEC, 3-Pole, 4-Wire, Rynite SST35 Cover, Standard, 2 No
————  Polycarbonate Sealing DIsk, Nickel Plated Brass Cover Screw

1051149 Vacuum, Qmega Supreme Plus HEPA Electronic 120\/_/628W, 99 CFM, w/ OF612HE HEPA, Poyver Cord, ESD 77 No
———— Sdfe Crevice Tool/Brush, Gooseneck Toal, 6ft Hose, Filter Plug, Shoulder Strap, 1 1D x 1.25 OD in, 120V

1051170  Cable Manager, 1RU, Front Only, 19in, (1.72in x 3.74in x 19in), Panduit (True 19in Width, No Side Gaps) 56 No
1052247  Cord, Power,12AWG, 250v, C20 to C21, 1ft, Black, 100-250V 42 No
1052250  Cord, Power,12AWG, 250v, C20 to C21, 18in, Black, 250V 56 No
1052252  Cord, Power,12AWG, 250v, C20 to C21, 2ft, Black, 100-250V 56 No
1053396  Cord, Power,14AWG, 250V, C13 to C14, 9in, Black, 250V 42 No
1053398  Cord, Power,14AWG, 250V, C13 to C14, 1ft, Black, 100-250V 56 No
1053399  Cord, Power,14AWG, 250V, C13 to C14, 18in, Black, 250V 56 No
1053400  Cord, Power,14AWG, 250V, C13 to C14, 2ft, Black, 250V 49 No
1053631  Cord, Power, 250V, 20A, C20 to C19, 16.4ft, Black, 100-250V 56 No
1053632  Cord, Power, 12AWG, 250V, 20A, C20 to C21, 3ft, IEC60320, 250V 56 No
1053633  Cord, Power, 12AWG, 250V, 20A, C20 to C21, 4ft, IEC60320, 100-250V 56 No
1054073  Adapter, 1/4in F - 3/8in M Drive 56 No
1054894 PDU, ServerTech, PROL, PDU, Smart Master, 1U, 12A, 100_—24OV Inlet_, 6x I_EC 60_320/C13 Outlets, 4x CX Outlets, 126  No
—_— 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, RS-232 Serial RJ-45 Connector, 1.75in H x 17.2in Wide x 7inin, 240V

1054961  Cord, Power,12AWG, 250V, 20A, IEC C20to IEC C21, 3-Wire SJT Jacket, 30in, Black, 100-250V 56 No
1054964  Cord, Power,12AWG, 250V, 20A, IEC C20 to IEC C21, 3-Wire SJT Jacket, 42in, Black, 100-250V 112 No
1054966  Cord, Power,12AWG, 250V, 20A, IEC C20 to IEC C21, 3-Wire SJT Jacket, 5ft, Black, 100-250V 56 No
1054967  Cord, Power,12AWG, 250V, 20A, IEC C20 to IEC C21, 3-Wire SJT Jacket, 12ft, Black, 250V 56 No
1055206  Cord, Power, 12AWG, 250V, 20A, C20 to C21, 15ft, Black, 100-250V 56 No
1055680 Cable, T_runk, Pre-Terminated, MPO Female to MPO Female, TeraSPEED, InstaPatch LL, 192-Fiber Loose Tube, 56 Yes
—_— LSZH/Riser, Y ellow Jacket Color, 25m, RoHS

1055826 Label Printer, Single Color Printing, Thermal Transfer, 300 dpi, Qwerty Keyboard, Multi-Line Print, BMP51,110- 63 No

240V, w/Software Package, 262 x 91 x 152 mm, 110 - 240V
1056445  Power Cord, IEC 60320 C14 to |EC 60320 C15, 14AWG, 15Amp, 250 Valts, PVC, Black, 1.5 Feet, 100-250V 56 No

1059593  Pallet Jack, Hand Pallet Truck, 1150mm x 540mm, EMEA 112 No
1063867  Blanking Panel for 21in ETSI racks, Pack of 10x 10-SU Panels (Black) 70 No
1064285  Wrench, Adjustable, Chrome Plated, 4in 56 No

Tap Off Box, 1No. 63A Three Phase iMPB, w/ 1No. Quadriple Pole ABB S800 MCB, W/ 1INO. IEC60309

1064654 Connector |P67 3-Pole 5 Wire (TP+N+E), C/W 1.5M Drop Cord, 250VAC 49 No
Description: Label, Tape, Cassette, 18mm W x 8m L, Black/White, Adhesive-Laminated, Brother P-Touch

1065806 S 56 No

————  Location: Amsterdam(NL)

1069357  Sleeve, EZip, C19, for C20 plugs, IEC 60320, Standard C19 Receptacle, (10QTY) 70 No

1069358  Sleeve, EZip, C13, for C14 plugs, |IEC 60320, Standard C13 Receptacle, (24QTY) 70 No

1069360 PDU, Servertech, ORU, Input IEC 60309 532C6S, 3m cord, 400/230V, 32A, 3PH, Output 18xCX 18xC13, Switched 1 No

——— | Madter, Global, w/ Brackets, 230V

1069381 Bundle - 2x, PDU, Servertech, 2RU, Input |EC 60309 532C6S, 3m cord, 400/230V, 32A, 3PH, Output 6xC20, 196 No

—_— Basic, Global, Shallow, w/ |kea Slim Brackets, 230V

1069382 PDU, Servertech, ORU, Input IEC 60309 460C9W, 10ft cord, 208V, 60A, 3PH, Output 18xCX 18xC13, Switched 49 No

——— | Master, North America, w/ Brackets, 208V

1069393 Bundle - 2x, PDU, Servertech, 2RU, Input |EC 60309 460C9W, 10ft cord, 208V, 60A, 3PH, Output 6xC19, Basic, 126 No

—_— North America, Shallow, w/ Ikea Slim Brackets, 208V

1070225 i{:l/ ice, 8-Die, Hysplice, 4Awg, 600v-35kv, Dual Holes, Tin-Electro Plated, 0.74in Length, Copper, Gray, 600 V - 35 56 No

1070227 Splice, Reducer, 8-Die, HyReducer, 4Awg Barrel A, 10Awg Barrel B, 600v-35kv, Dual Holes, Tin-Electro Plated, 56 No

———— 0.74in Length, Copper, Gray, 600V - 35KV

1073137 Tool, Crimp, Built-in Cutter & Stripper, Steel, Accommodates EZ-RM5 Plugs & Standard RJ-45 & RJ-11 Plugs, 56 No

8.50in Length
1080464  Lug, 2 Hole, 90 Degree, 10 AWG, M5 Stud Hole, 16mm Hole Spacing, Tin-Plated Copper, RoHS, 600V - 35KV 56 No
1082170  Lug, Cu, Std Barrel w/ Window, Two-Hole, 0.25in Stud, 6AWG, 0.75in Spacing, 45Deg Torque, Electro-Sn, 600V 49 No
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Tap Off Box, E And | Engineering Group Busway, 50A, 3 Phase iMPB, W/ 2 Triple Pole With Non-Indicating

1082302 1 \co, W/ 2 of 4 Wire Dual Drop, 4 Feet Power Cords, 250VAC 112 |No
1083017  Cable, Power, C19/C20, 12AWG x 3 Core, 20A, 250V, SIT Jacket, Black, w/ Labdl, 2ft LG, 100-250V 9  No
1083018 Cable, Power, C19/C20, 12AWG x 3 Core, 20A, 250V, SUT Jacket, Black, w/ Label, 2.5t LG, 100-250V 35 No

1083019 Cable, Power, C13/C14, 18AWG x 3 Core, 10A, 250V, SVT Flexible Jacket, Black, w/ Label, 9.7in LG, 100-250V 56 No
1083020  Cable, Power, C13/C14, 18AWG x 3 Core, 10A, 250V, SVT Flexible Jacket, Black, w/ Label, 18in LG, 100-250V 56 No
1083021  Cable, Power, C13/C14, 18AWG x 3 Core, 10A, 250V, SVT Flexible Jacket, Black, w/ Label, 2ft LG, 100-250V 56 No
1083022 Cable, Power, C13/C14, 18AWG x 3 Core, 10A, 250V, SVT Flexible Jacket, Black, w/ Label, 2.5ft LG, 100-250V 56 No
1083023 Cable, Power, C13/C14, 18AWG x 3 Core, 10A, 250V, SVT Flexible Jacket, Black, w/ Label, 3ft LG, 100-250V Ve No
1083024 |Cable, Power, C13/C14, 18AWG x 3 Core, 10A, 250V, SVT Flexible Jacket, Black, w/ Label, 3.5ft LG, 100-250V 56 No
1083025 |Cable, Power, C13/C14, 18BAWG x 3 Core, 10A, 250V, SVT Flexible Jacket, Black, w/ Label, 4ft LG, 100-250V 56 No
1083026 |Cable, Power, C13/C14, 18AWG x 3 Core, 10A, 250V, SVT Flexible Jacket, Black, w/ Label, 4.5ft LG, 100-250V 56 No
1083027 Cable, Power, C13/C14, 18AWG x 3 Core, 10A, 250V, SV T Flexible Jacket, Black, w/ Label, 5ft LG, 100-250V 56 No
1083028 |Cable, Power, C13/C14, 18BAWG x 3 Core, 10A, 250V, SVT Flexible Jacket, Black, w/ Label, 6ft LG, 100-250V 56 No
Case, Protector, Watertight, Crushproof, Dustproof, 2 Level Pick N Pluck, 19.9in L x 15in W x 9in D, Polyurethane

1083764 Wheels, SS Bearings, No Foam 56 No
1083776  Divider Set, Padded, for Use with 1560 Protector Case 56 No
1084014  Thermal Blanking, Panel, SnapFit, 19 Inch Rack, 1U, Square Holes, Black, Plastic, Package Of 10 42 No
1084522 Bundle - 2x, PDU, Servertgch, ORU, Input !_15-30 3P+E, 10ft cord, 208/;20V, 30A, 3PH, Output 15xCX 21xC13, 126  No
————  Smart Master and Smart Link, North America, w/ Brackets and Accessories, 120V

1084525 Bundle - 2x, PDU, Servertech, ORU, Inpu_t IEC 60309 516C6 3P+N+E, 3m coro_l, 400/230V, 16A, 3PH, Output 196  No
—_— 15xCX 21xC14, Smart Master + Smart Link, Global, w/ Brackets and Accessories, 230V

1084591  Plenaform- Screw, Thumb, 10/32 Threaded, Black 100/PK 49 No
1084592  Tool, Chad Remover, 19in, PlanaFill 56 No
1091558 Corded Barcode scanner, Zebra DS2208, 2D Imager, Genera Purpose, USB, Handheld. Kit includes: DS2208- 56 No
—————  SR00007ZZWW Scanner, CBA-U25-S09ZAR Shielded USB Cable, Black

1091962 Printer, _Thermal Transfer, 300 dpiz 4in Print Width, 100 to 240VAC, w/ USB/RSZ32/Etherr_1et/BIuetooth 7 No
—————  Connections, EPL/ZPL Programming Language, Tear bar, US power cord, Zebra ZT400 Series

1091963  Cable, Network, Cat5e, Y ellow, 10ft 56 No
1093560  Crate, Wood, Elvis 2xMetal Ramp Hinge, Felt Lining, 46x48x93.5in External, 36x28x84 Internal 56 No
1094767 EI (2:1 Sii :n +t<it, Class A, Assorted Bandages, Antiseptic Wipes, Burn Cream, CRP Protector, Eye Pads, OSHA 56 No
1103152  Cable, Power Cord, 14AWG, 250V, 15A, C14 to C21, 6ft, Black, 100-250V 49 No
7018008  Cord, Power, 12-3, 16A, 250V, C19 Straight x C20, 2M, 250V 56 No
1105296  Cord, Power, 12AWG, 250V, 20A, C20 to C21, 6ft, Black, 100-250V 56 No
1105297  Cord, Power, 12AWG, 250V, 20A, C20 to C21, 8ft, Black, 100-250V 56 No
1105891  Wrench, Adjustable, Extra Capacity, 6-1nch, 23.8mm Jaw Capacity, 161.9mm Length, Chrome 56 No
1106113  Bag, Static Shielding, 16 x 24 inch, QTY 1 = Carton of 100 bags 56 No
1106591 Heat Gun, Handheld, 1200W/1100DegF High, 550W/750DegF Low, 2-Speed Fan, 120VAC, Metal Nozzle, 56 No
== 120VAC

1106968  Panel, Fuse, GMT, 125A, 48V DC, Dual-Feed, 10/10 Panel, Horizontal Inputs, Output Terminal Blocks, 48VDC 112 No
1112362  Terminal, Nylon Insulated, Ring Lug for Wire Size, 12-10 AWG (8-10 AWG STUD) 56 No
1114107 Kit, Cable, Fiber, SM Jumper, LC-UPC to LC-UPC, Uniboot Flexboot, 261n-47In Length 49 No
1114108  Kit, Cable, Fiber, SM Jumper, LC-UPC to LC-UPC, Uniboot Flexboot, 23In-44In Length 56 No
1114109  Kit, Cable, Fiber, MPO-Elite to MPO-Elite, KeyUp-KeyDown, 12F, Uniboot Flexboot, 24In-79In Length 56 No
1114111  Kit, Cable, Assembly, SM Jumper, LC-UPC to LC-UPC, Uniboot Flexboot, 8In-13In Length 56 No
1114112  Kit, Cable, Assembly, SM Jumper, LC-UPC to LC-UPC, Uniboot Flexboot, 8In-16In Length 56 No
1114113  Kit, Cable, Assembly, SM Jumper, LC-UPC to LC-UPC, Uniboot Flexboot, 26In-36In Length 56 No
1114114  Kit, Cable, Assembly, SM Jumper, LC-UPC to LC-UPC, Uniboot Flexboot, 23In-44In Length 56 No
1114115  Kit, Cable, Assembly, Fiber, MPO-Elite to MPO-Elite, KeyUp- KeyDown, 12F,Uniboot Flexboot, 24In-79In Length 42 No
1114626  Power Cord, C14 to C15, 14AWG, 15A, 3ft, Black, Rahi ECX-C14C15-G315BK 14-P-3F, RoHS, 100-250V 56 No
1115643  Adapter, Modular, DB9 Maleto RM5 Femae 42 No
1116190  Power Cord, C14 to C15, 14AWG, 15A, 2ft, Black, Rahi ECX-C14C15-G315BK 14-P-2F, RoHS, 100-250V 84 No
1116258 Cable Management, Lace Bar, 10in Offset, 90 Deg Round Bend, Horizontal, Steel,Black Powder Coating, 10D x 56 No
==  04Hx19WIn

901264 30" yellow cat5 patch w/ approved rj45 56 No
7039429 Wire, Stranded, Copper, 10 AWG, 600VAC, Nylon-Jacketed PV C Insulation, Type THHN, KS-22641, Red, 100ft 56 No

Spool, 600V
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GPN Description Time NCNR
Wire, Stranded, Copper, 10 AWG, 600VAC, Nylon-Jacketed PV C Insulation, Type THHN, KS-22641, Black, 100ft

1039430 o001, 60OV 5% |No
7134073  Power Wire, Class B, Cotton Braided, 600V RHH, 10 AWG, Green, 100ft Spool, RoHS 56 No
7096228 07096228 - Screwdriver Set, 17 Piece, Pouch With 89mm Bits, 56 No
901223 L C Fixed Optical Attenuator; 4db Level 56 No
7001792  Cable Tie 14-1/2" Black 501b, Qty 100/Pkg 28 No
901225 L C Fixed Optical Attenuator; 6db Level 56 No
1052405 Description: Kit, Includes 1 x FD Panel and 10 x MPO Patchcgrds Panel for 1-RU, with 10 singlemode MPO-8 and 56 Yes
————— 40 duplex shuttered L C ports, Method A, Panel 19x11.5x1.75 in., Patchcord 1m , RoHS
7020045  Cable Manager, Horizontal, 19" wire manager, front only, 2U. WMPHF2E 56 No
900555 Cable Manager, Gruber Model 34-208000, 1 U 42 No
901262 30" black cat5 patch w/ approved rj45 42 No
30001354 LC/UPC-LC/UPC JUMPER SM SX 1.6MM JACKETED 0.5M 56 No
1043332 Tap Off Box, Plug-In, Eand | Engine_ering Group Busway, 250VAC, 60A Three Phase iMPB, 2x 3-Pole 50A 112 No
e Bussmann Cubefuses, 2x 3-Pole 4-Wire Connector, 2x 20Ft Drop Cord, 250VAC
1048811 Power Cord, IEC60320 C14 Male to IEC60320 C15 Female, 3-Wire, 250V, 15Amps, 14AWG, PVC, Black, SJT 84 No
——  Jacket, 3 Feet, RoHS, 100-250V
1049280  6ft 16 AWG 250 Volt Computer Power Extension Cord (IEC320C14 to IEC320C13) (TAA Compliant) 49 No
7076018  Chassis, 2 RU, 2.35in x 19in x 15in, Accommodates 4 Blades, Q3400 Series 77 No
7006513 SUP, VELCRO 3/4" ONE WRAP, 25YD ROLL 56 No
1115541 Visua Fault Identifier (VFL), AFL HiLite, Miniature, 650nm Wavelength, Max Output 5mW, Includes 2.5mm (SC, 56 No

ST, FC Fiber) & 1.25mm (LC, MU Fiber) Adapters, Key-Chain Mountable, 5mV
1024040  Tool, Fiber Dust Prevention Cap Remova Tool, Plastic, 24 H x 75 W x 62mm L, NO SPEC 49 No

Network Rack, BUD INDUSTRIES 28inx 36 inx 84 in (711 mm x 914 mm x 2133 mm) Imperial Threaded Rack
with Top Panel Only

Description - Kit, Optical Light Source, Kingfisher, w/ 1x KI9812A Light Source (850-1300nm, LED, PC), 1x

7100688 OPT701 50 & 62.5um Filters, 1x OPT046 SC/SC & 1x OPT076 SC/LC Adapters, 1x Orvac 122FMTPLC- 40G-1.5M 49 No
MTP-8xLC Fiber Cord, 1x Pouch

1122039 56 Yes

1042384  Assembly, Includes QTY 1 Corning CCH-04U Panel/QTY 12 CCH-CP24-A9 24 Strand LC SMF Bulkheads 42 No
1045587  Kit, FD panel, Includes One (1) FD Panel, 20 (Twenty) MPO Patchcords, 2m 42 Yes
7014467  Sharpie Pro-blk, pack of 12 56 No

Power Meter, Optical, 850/1300/1310/1490/1550nm Response, Ge Detector, +6 to -60dBm Range, Handheld,

1025719 5 543 21 5in, w/2x AA Batteries, Protective Rubber Boot, Carry Case, NOY ES OPM4 Saries, OP, 2.4V 49 No
1020861  Tool, Heat Gun, Dual Temperature, 570 & 1000 deg F, 11.6A, 120VAC, 7.25x10.5x3 in, 100V 56 No
7004112 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 80 AMP, 240V 42 No
1042193 Corning Cable -Assembly, Includes QTY 1 Corning PCH-04U Panel/QTY 12 CCH-CP24-A9 24 Strand LC SMF 49 No
—————  Bulkheads

1053630  Cord, Power, 250V, 20A, C20 to C19, 20ft, Black, 100-250V 56 No
1045576  Kit, FD panel, Includes One (1) FD Panel, 20 (Twenty) MPO Patchcords, 2.5m' 49 Yes

1051119  Tool, Screwdriver, 6-1/16in, Slotted/Phillips, Insulated, Multi-Bit 6 in 1, Bit Storage in Handle, w/ Pouch, RoHS 56 No
7005237  Wrench 6" - Chrome 56 No
1119130  Decorative screws with washer ( black) M6 (100 pieces) 49 No
Module, Controller, Galaxy Pulsar Edge, Model CP841A_3C3R_S, w/ Security Features Update, 10/100BASE-T

7115590 Port, RS232 Port, Monitoring I/Os, LCD Display, For J2007001 Family CPL Shelves, Lessthan 7V 365  |No
1049281  Cord, Power,16AWG, 250v, C14 to C13, 3ft, Black, 250V 77 No
1052406 Kit, Includes 1 x FD Panel and 10 x MPO Patchcords, Panel for 1-RU, with 10 singlemode MPO-8 and 40 duplex a2 Yes
————  shuttered LC ports, Method A, Panel 19x11.5x1.75 in., Patchcord 5 foot , RoHS

7004108 Micro BDFB Circuit Breaker Panel, 48V 168 No
7076017 Chassis, 1 RU, 1.75in x 19in x 15in, Accommodates 2 Blades, Q3200 Series 84 No
1113385  Lugs, 600V, 150C, Kynar Insulated, Y ellow Stripe, Tin Plated, 600V 49 No
1033926 Kit, Tester, Optical Loss Test Set, Ge Detector Range +26 to -55dBm, Visual Fault Locator, Adapters, Soft Carrying 63 Yes

Case, AC Charger, Rechargeable Battery, Shoulder Strap, 2V
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GPN Description Lead \\ -Nr
Time

Cable Tester, Network Continuity, Tests Cat5e or Cat6é Cable, Coax Cable & Phone Cable Connections, Includes 2

7100303 tests units, 2 BNC/F Coax Adapters,1 Coax Terminator, Carry Pouch 42 No
7013757  Pretium® Connector Housing, 1 RU 42 No
w Cable, DC Pair, 2AWG, 5ft, 600 V 42 No
%05275 Cord, Power, 14/3 SIT-B-I C14 To C19, 6', 100-250V 42 No
7009012  Pretium Connector Housing, 12 Panel Capacity, 4 Units High 42 No
7082330  Power Wire, Class B, Cotton Braided, 600V RHH, 2 AWG, Green, 100ft Spool, 600V 56 No
w Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 2m 56 Yes
30001239- . o . .

020 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,20m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-020) 56 Yes
% Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 40m 56 Yes
30001455- Cable, Fiber, SM, BIF, QSFP 8-Fiber, MTP12-Elite, APC Polish, F-Key Up to 4-LC-DX, 0.75M Fanout, 3.0mm

w2 round OFNP to 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR 56 Yes
— MTP12 yellow connector to 4xLC-DX blue connector yellow fiber

% Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 5m 56 Yes
w Cable, Patch, Fiber, SM, LC-LC-SX, 1.6mm, 1m(Supplier 1tem:71-111960165-001) 56 Yes
W Cable, Patch, Fiber, SM, LC-LC-SX, 1.6mm, 2m(Supplier Item:71-111960165-002) 56 Yes
30001239- . o _ ,

o1 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,1m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-001) 56 Yes
30001239- . o _ ,

03 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,3m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-003) 56 Yes
30001239- . A . )

w01 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,4m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-004) 56 Yes
30001239- . o _ ,

05 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,5m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-005) 56 Yes
30001239- ) A . )

w06 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,6m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-006) 56 Yes
30001239- . o _ ,

w7 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,7m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-007) 56 Yes
30001239- ) A . )

w08 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,8m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-008) 56 Yes
30001239- . o _ ,

09 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,9m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-009) 56 Yes
30001239- . - . )

0o Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,10m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-010) 56 Yes
30001239- . o . ,

0ol Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,11m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-011) 56 Yes
30001239- . o . .

02 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,12m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-012) 56 Yes
%01239- ) - . )

03 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,13m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-013) 56 Yes
30001239- ) A . )

0a Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,14m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-014) 56 Yes
%01239- . - . )

s Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,15m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-015) 56 Yes
30001239- . o . .

06 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,16m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-016) 56 Yes
%01239- ) - . )

07 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,17m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-017) 56 Yes
30001239- : o . ,

s Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,18m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-018) 56 Yes
30001239- . o . ,

oo Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,19m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-019) 56 Yes
30001239-

021 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,21m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-021) 56 Yes
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Description
Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dig, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,22m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-022)
Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,23m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-023)
Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,24m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-024)
Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,25m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-025)
Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,26m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-026)
Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,27m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-027)
Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,28m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-028)
Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,30m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-030)
Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dig, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,32m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-032)
Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,33m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-033)
Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,34m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-034)
Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,36m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-036)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,4m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-004)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,5m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-005)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,6m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-006)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,7m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-007)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,8m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-008)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,9m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-009)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,10m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-010)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,12m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-012)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord,OFNR,14m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-014)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,15m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-015)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,16m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-016)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,18m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-018)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,20m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-020)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,22m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-022)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM ,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,24m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-024)
Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,26m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-026)
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-SX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Blue OFNR, 2m(Supplier Item:71-111960166-002)
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 3m

Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 10m
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30001239- . - . )
031 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,31m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-031) 56 Yes
30001239- . - . )
035 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,35m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-035) 56 Yes
30001239- ) - . )
038 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,38m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-038) 56 Yes

30002446- Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 7m(Supplier Item:71-112960158-
007 007)

% Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,20m(Supplier Item:71-112060013-029) 56 Yes
30001240- . . ) ,
w2 Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,2m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-002) 56 Yes
30001240- . . _ ,
03 Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,3m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-003) 56 Yes
30001240- ) . . .
08 Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord,OFNR,28m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-028) 56 Yes
30001240- . . . ,
030 Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord,OFNR,30m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-030) 56 Yes

30002446- Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 2m(Supplier Item:71-112960158-

002 002) 56 Yes
30002446- Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 12m(Supplier Item:71- 56 Yes
012 112960158-012)

30002446- Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 15m(Supplier Item:71- 56 Yes
015 112960158-015)

30002446- Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 25m(Supplier Item:71- 56 Yes
025 112960158-025)

30002446- ) A

020 Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 20m 56 Yes
% Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 30m 56 Yes
30001066- . . ,

05 Cable, Patch, Fiber, SM, LC-LC-SX, 1.6mm, 5m(Supplier Item:71-111960165-005) 56 Yes
% Cable, Patch, Fiber, SM, LC-LC-SX, 1.6mm, 8m(Supplier 1tem:71-111960165-008) 56 Yes
30001066- . . _

02 Cable, Patch, Fiber, SM, LC-LC-SX, 1.6mm, 12m(Supplier Item:71-111960165-012) 56 Yes
30001239- ) - . )

Y Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,42m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-042) 56 Yes
%01239- ) - . )

042 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,44m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-044) 56 Yes
30001239- ) - . )

06 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,46m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-046) 56 Yes
% Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 50m 56 Yes
30001239- . o . ,

05 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,45m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-045) 56 Yes
30001239- . o . ,

08 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,48m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-048) 56 Yes
30001239- ) A . )

02 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,52m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-052) 56 Yes
30001239- . o . ,

051 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,54m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-054) 56 Yes
30001239- . - . )

056 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,56m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-056) 56 Yes
30001240- . . _ ,

w01 Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,1m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-001) 56 Yes
w Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 60m 56 Yes
% Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 80m 56 Yes
30001239-

037 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,37m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-037) 56 Yes
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30001239- . - . )
064 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,64m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-064) 56 Yes
30001239- . A . )
o2 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,72m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-072) 56 Yes
30001239- . o . ,
o6 Cable,Fiber,SM,BIF,LC-LC-DX,UPC,1.6mm dia, Zipcord,Y ellow OFNR,76m(Supplier Item:71-112960013-076) 56 Yes
30001240- ) . . )
02 Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord,OFNR,32m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-032) 56 Yes
30001240- . . . ,
034 Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,LC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR,34m(Supplier Item:71-122960128-034) 56 Yes
30002446- Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 4m(Supplier Item:71-112960158-
— 56 Yes
004 004)
30002449- Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-SC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 8m(Supplier Item:71-122960168-
56 Yes

008 008)
30002449- Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-SC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 8m(Supplier Item:71-122960168-
— 56 Yes
010 010)
30002449- Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-SC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 8m(Supplier Item:71-122960168-
— 56 Yes
015 015)
30002449- Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-SC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 8m(Supplier Item:71-122960168-
—_— 56 Yes
020 020)
30002449- Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-SC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm dia, Zipcord, Blue OFNR, 8m(Supplier Item:71-122960168-
030 030) 5% |Yes
1121181 Bundle, ServerTech BDL-STV-GO3003G-GN - 230/400 32A and 240/415V Wye 30A 1EC 60309 3P+N+G / (3) x 126 No
=== |EC 330R6 Global Rating: ?32A @230V L-N ; North America Rating: ? 24A @240V L-N - Includes (1, 230V
w Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 39m 56 Yes
% Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 70m 56 Yes
30002617- Cable, Fiber, 16-Bundle, 32-Fiber, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX/UPC,
112 Expando/Self Closing Wrap, ZipCord, Fanout (3.33m, 56 Yes
= 2x0D1.6mm), Yellow OFNR, 112m

754-1104-4SEQ0 Line Description: SC Fixed Optical Attenuator; 4db Level Full Description: SC Fixed Optical
901224 } 56 No

Attenuator; 4db Level
901226 SC Fixed Optical Attenuator; 6db Level 56 No
1070095 n/a 56 No
1025021  BRACKET, GROUND, ESD (FORMERLY 07130852) 56 No
1032489 Tap Off Box, Plug-In, E and | Engineering Group Busway, 208V, 20A Single Phase 3 WireiMPB, 4 - Hubbell L6- 56 No
———— 20 Receptaclesw/ 4 No. 2 Pole Non-Indicating Bussmann Cube Fuses, Phasing AB-BC-CA-A, 208V
1032494 Tap Off Box, Plug-In, E and | Engineering Group Busway, 208V, 20A Single Phase 3 WireiMPB, 4 - Hubbell L6- 56 No
——— 20 Receptaclesw/ 4 No. 2 Pole Non-Indicating Bussmann Cube Fuses, Phasing BC-CA-AB-B, 208V
1032497 Tap Off Box, Plug-In, E and | Engineering Group Busway, 208V, 20A Single Phase 3 WireiMPB, 4 - Hubbell L6- 56 No
———— 20 Receptaclesw/ 4 No. 2 Pole Non-Indicating Bussmann Cube Fuses, Phasing CA-AB-BC-C, 208V
1032816 Tap-Off Box, Busway, iMPB, 3 No, 3-Pole, 80A Rating, V2 5Bar, Case Earth Interlock, 1x 100A Bussman 77 No
———  Cubefuse, 1x Hubbell 3ft Drop Cord, 4-Wire Receptacle + HBL4100C9W Connector, 9.15in W x 11., 250V

Printer Ribbon, Resin, Thermal Transfer, Black, 4.33in x 1476ft, 1in Core ID, 6.2 Microns Thk, For Industrial
1033489 Printers & Polyester Labels 56 No
1039964  Tool, Kit, Screwdriver, Cordless, w/ Charger/2x 8V max. Li-ion Battery/Kit Bag, Variable speed 0-430, 8V 56 No
1045573  Commscope FD panel kit. Includes One (1) FD panel and 20 (twenty), 1.0 meter MPO patchcords 56 Yes
1045577  Commscope - Kit, FD panel, Includes One (1) FD Panel, 20 (Twenty) MPO Patchcords, 3m 56 Yes
1047211 Tap Off Box, Plug-In, E and | Engineering Group Busway, 250VAC, 60A Three Phase iMPB, 3x 3-Pole, w/ Non- 56 No
—— indicating Bussmann Cube Fuse, 4ft 4-Wire Type W Drop Cord with Hubbell Connector
1047269 RACK-INSIDE-RACK 10U OUTSIDE, 8U INSIDE SPACE, BLACK 56 No
1050249  Cord, Power, 16AWG, 250v, C14 to NEMA 5-15, 2ft, Black, 250V 56 No
1052407 Kit, Includes 1x FD Panel and 10 x MPO Patchcords, Panel for 1-RU, with 10 singlemode MPO-8 and 40 duplex 56 Yes

shuttered LC ports, Method A, Panel 19x11.5x1.75 in., Patchcord 2m , RoHS
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1053999 |RACK-INSIDE-RACK, 7U OUTSIDE 5U INSIDE SPACE, BLACK 56 No
1054000 RACK-INSIDE-RACK 12U OUTSIDE, 10U INSIDE SPACE, BLACK 56 No
1064646 Tap Box, Starline, 415Y/240 System Volts, 240 Load Volts, 32A, 532C6S, 6in Cord, 10kAIC, 3-Pole ABB S200M 56 No

Breaker, Isolated Ground, Pin & Sleeve Spashproof Connector Body, 240V

Optic Module, Transceiver, QSFP28, 103.1Gb/s, 100G CWDM4, 4x25Gh/s CWDM transmitter, Gen 3, Duplex LC

1098127 Receptacles, 0to 70C, 2KM, RoHS-6, FTLC1157RGPL 56 No
1107122 Fastener, Hook & Loop, One-Wrap, Velcro, /2in W, 25 Yards L, Nylon, Black 56 No
1122271  CBL,BULK CATS5E, BLACK 1000FT (300M) 56 No
1122273  CBL,BULK CATS5E, Green 1000FT (300M) 56 No
1122274  CBL,BULK CATS5E, Yellow, 1000FT (300M) 56 No
7003764  Cord, Power, 16A, 250v, Commando (60309) to C19, 4.5M / 15ft, Black, 100-250V 56 No
7004109 DCBRKR 70AMP, 48V 56 No
7004111  CIRCUIT BREAKER, 30 AMP, 240V 56 No
7004329 ATTENUATORS, FIXED OPTICAL, LC, 8DB 56 No
7004330 ATTENUATORS, FIXED OPTICAL, LC, 10DB 56 No
7004331 ATTENUATORS, FIXED OPTICAL, LC, 12DB 56 No
7005356 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 100 AMP, 51-100 V 56 No
7007996 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 10 AMP, 120V 56 No
7010776  60A LOAD BREAKER, 240V 56 No
7010777  50A LOAD BREAKER 56 No
7010779  25A LOAD BREAKER, 150V 56 No
7023071  Cord, Power, 14AWG, 250v, Commando (60309) to C13, 4.5M / 15ft, Black, 250V 56 No
7038158  Washer, Lock, External Tooth, #10, Steel, Zinc Plate w/Gold Chromate, Bag of Qty 100 56 No
7038160  Washer, Lock, Externa Tooth, 1/4in, Stedl, Zinc Plate w/Gold Chromate, Bag of Qty 100 56 No
7043232  Vulcanized Cellulose Fiber, Fish Paper, Electrical Insulation, .01Thk x 10 x 24in, Black, RoHS 56 No

7048145  Wire, Condutor Stranding 19/.0372, Copper, 6AWG, Max Temp 90 Deg C, 75A, 600V, Red, 100ft Spool, 600V 56 No
7048146  Wire, Condutor Stranding 19/.0372, Copper, 6AWG, Max Temp 90 Deg C, 75A, 600V, Black, 100ft Spool , 600V 56 No

Terminal Lug, 300VAC, 12-10 AWG, #6 Stud, PIDG Rectangular Tongue, Y ellow Ring, Closed Barrel, 100/PK,
300 VAC

7073717  Cover, Duct, Wire, PVC 2.5in W x 6ft L, Snap On, Blk, Panduit 56 No
7076026  ChassisBlade, Singlemode, MPO to MPO, 16 MPO Ports w/ 12 Fibers, Compatible Q3000/Q4000 Chassis, Quareo 56 No
Chassis Blade, Singlemode, LC to MPO, 24 Duplex LC Ports, 48 Fibers Distributed from 2ea 12 Fiber MPO

7054474

1076027 Connectors, Compatible Q3000/Q4000 Chassis, Quareo 56 No
7078242  Kit, Cable Support Bar, 1RU, 12in, Blk 56 No
7078904  Heat Shrink, 1/4In x 6In, 18-10 AWG, Adhesive Lined, Black, 1-Piece 56 No
7081476  Circuit Breaker, 40A Load, 240V 56 No
7082331  Power Wire, Class B, Cotton Braided, 600V RHH, 6 AWG, Red, 100ft Spool, 600V 56 No
7082332  Power Wire, Class B, Cotton Braided, 600V RHH, 6 AWG, Black, 100ft Spool, 600V 56 No
7082333  Power Wire, Class B, Cotton Braided, 600V RHH, 6 AWG, Green, 100ft Spool, 100V 56 No
Cable, Power, 16AWG SJT, 100-250V, 13A, Extension Cord, |EC 60320 C13 to C14, w/ 3 Conductor PC/Mon,

7091136 56 No
————  Black, 3ft

7100687 Kit, Optical Power Meter, Kingfisher, w/ 1x KI9600X L-Ge5 Power Meter w/ 5mm Ge Detector (600-1650nm), 56 No

Includes Adapters: 1x OPT224 Univ 1.25mm, 1x OPT225 Univ 2.5mm, 1x OPT226A LC, 1x OPT227 MTP/MPO

7103490  Adapter, LC Simplex, 740 Series, Ceramic Sleeve, Standard Cutout, Blue Body, 100pcs per Box 56 No
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https://shopnosco.com/754-1110-4le01.html
https://shopnosco.com/754-1112-4le01.html
https://shopnosco.com/407998277.html
https://shopnosco.com/407998152.html
https://shopnosco.com/407998236.html
https://shopnosco.com/407998228.html
https://shopnosco.com/407998194.html
https://shopnosco.com/2306-5509-015.html
https://shopnosco.com/2080170210.html
https://shopnosco.com/2080170410.html
https://shopnosco.com/560.html
https://shopnosco.com/thhn-6-19-red.html
https://shopnosco.com/thhn-6-19-black.html
https://shopnosco.com/95023838.html
https://shopnosco.com/c2-5bl6.html
https://shopnosco.com/qufb-192fmposmhr.html
https://shopnosco.com/qufb-48fdlcmsmhr.html
https://shopnosco.com/1933352-3.html
https://shopnosco.com/710599.html
https://shopnosco.com/408213486.html
https://shopnosco.com/407405661.html
https://shopnosco.com/407405695.html
https://shopnosco.com/407405653.html
https://shopnosco.com/pwcd-c13c14-13a-03f-blk.html
https://shopnosco.com/tk2096.html
https://shopnosco.com/740-0195-006.html

GPN Description Lead \\ -Nr
Time

Cable, SM Standard Y-Cable, 24-Fiber MTP To two 12-fiber MTP, Custom Routing, 2ft FANOUT, 7M

TL16065 1, \MTP24-2xMTP12 yellow jacket green connector %6 |Yes
7117408  Kit, Assy, Shield, EMI, Front, Pegasus, UTP, US non-Y AWN only 56 Yes
7125236  Kit, U-Shdlf, Installation, Rack, UTP 56 Yes
7126931  Bracket, Support, Rear, Rack, UTP 56 Yes
7134078  Power Wire, Class B, Cotton Braided, 600V RHH, 8 AWG, Green, 100ft Spool, RoHS 56 No
7138777 Modular Plug, CAT 5e, RM45, 26-23 AWG, 8-Position, Unshielded, Round Solid Stranded, MP-5EU-1, 56 No
—————  Thermoplastic Housing w/ Au-plated, RoHS, Box of 100 pc..

Transceiver, 100 Gb/s, CFP-2 Port Adapter to QSFP-28, Compatible with MSA Standard QSFP28 transceivers, O to
7141520 56 No
————  +70C, RoHS
7141543 ptical Module, Transceiver, SFP+ MSA Compliant, 10Gbps, Multi-Protocol, 1550nm, SM, LC, 80km, 0to 70 Tc, 56 No
—— RoHS, GR-253/T1.105.03 ANSI, Sumitomo SPP5110ZR-GL
16000361- Assy, Cable, Power, DC Output, 4AAWG, 600V, Stranded MTW, Terminated, 2 Hole Lug, 1/4in Hole Dia on 5/8in 365 No
01 Centers, 1x Cable w/Red Jacket, 1x Cable w/Black Jacket, 3ft, 600V
w Cable, DC Output, 2AWG, 5/8in C-C, 10ft, 100-250V 56 No

Wire, Cable, Bulk, CAT5E, Horizontal, Orange, 1000FT (300M), RLX, 24-4P, UTP-CMR, SOL BC, PO/PVC,
1126544 : 56 No
—————  NonBonded-Pair

Tool, 4 Compartment, Plano, Tackle Organizer, Clear, 4.63 X
1123669 2.88 x 1lnch Exterior 56 No
7099455 PWR CORD, C19 to L6-20, 10FT, 100-250V 56 No
7004157  TUBING, HEAT-SHRINK, 1/2", 150ft 56 No
7082330  Power Wire, Class B, Cotton Braided, 600V RHH, 2 AWG, Green, 100ft Spool, 600V 56 No
% Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-SC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Zipcord, OFNP, 20m 56 Yes
w Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 41m 56 Yes
w Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-SC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 25m 56 Yes
% Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-SC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 36m 56 Yes
% Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-SC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 40m 56 Yes
30001241- Cable,Fiber,Cord,SM,BIF,SC-SC-DX,UPC,1.6mm Zipcord,OFNR,5m 56 Yes
005 duplex SCSC yellow jacket blue connector

PDU, Servertech, PRO2, Horizontal, 100-240V, C20 Inlet, 12x C13, No Cord, Switched POPS/PIPS, CWG12H1-
1024825 126 No
——— NC, 100V-240V
1085148  Senko Network, Adapter, LC Simplex, Blue, 50pcs Per Box 49 No

1092994  Guide, Fiber, Raceway Drop Section, Without Cover, Spool Bracket, Yellow, 6 x 2 Inch, Engineering Thermoplastic 70 No

Lug, Standard Barrel, Two-Hole, 0.25in Stud Hole, 6AWG, 0.75in Spacing, Copper, Electro-Tin Plating, Panduit

1099295 ~ijor Code Blue, RoHS

56 No

1106763  Screw, Thumb, 10/32 Threaded, White 100/PK 56 No


https://shopnosco.com/cb-sr-241207.html
https://shopnosco.com/7117408.html
https://shopnosco.com/7125236.html
https://shopnosco.com/7126931.html
https://shopnosco.com/5698800000000000.html
https://shopnosco.com/6-569278-3.html
https://shopnosco.com/cfp2-qsfp28-a000.html
https://shopnosco.com/spp5110zr-gl.html
https://shopnosco.com/850027374.html
https://shopnosco.com/850027374.html
https://shopnosco.com/850038452.html
https://shopnosco.com/850038452.html
https://shopnosco.com/1583a.html
https://shopnosco.com/3448-40.html
https://shopnosco.com/ptcordl1.html
https://shopnosco.com/f2211-2-cl016.html
https://shopnosco.com/407405778-30ft.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-122960127-020.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-122960127-020.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-112960013-041.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-112960013-041.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-122960128-025.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-122960128-025.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-122960128-036.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-122960128-036.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-122960128-040.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-122960128-040.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-222960170-005.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-222960170-005.html
https://shopnosco.com/cwg12h1-nc.html
https://shopnosco.com/98c-111-n.html
https://shopnosco.com/fgs-mexp-gs-abf-nc.html
https://shopnosco.com/lcd6-14b-l.html
https://shopnosco.com/pf-tr100.html

L ead

GPN Description Time NCNR
1114490 Inverter, 40~60V dc, 50/60Hz, 2000W, Pure Sine Wave, Forced Air Cooling, 2xIEC320-C13, 360x440x43.6mm, 56 No
———— 60vVDC
1110410 Cord, Power, 14AWG, 250v, Commando (6030 Full Description: Cord, Power, 14AWG, 250v, Commando (60309) 56 No
————— to C15, 4.5M / 15ft, Black
1121164 Bundle, Servertech BDL-STV-GO3003D-GN - 208V Delta 60A 1EC 60309 3P+G / (3) x IEC 330R6 North America 126 No
——————  Rating: 24A @240V L-N PDU BUNDLE - Includes (1) STV-GO3003D/GA (Primary) and (1) SEV-GO300, 240V

Rack, Cabinet, Google Nexpand, 800x1000x
Full Description:
1122539 pack, Cabinet, Google Nexpand, 800x1000x47U (2200mm), 63 |No
Front-to-Rear Airflow, Free Standing
1126099 1038736 - Label, Cable Tag, Flame Resistant, FR4 epoxy resin 56 No
7009060  Velcro, 172", One-wrap, 25yd, Black 56 No
7010485 EC-60309 16A Blue>I EC-60320-C13 10utlet Full Description: IEC-60309 16A Blue>I EC-60320-C13 10utlet ~15', 56 No

100-250V

Line Description:
Cables, Fiber Cables, MCSto MVAC ToR, 3
30002459  Full Description: 56 Yes
Cables, Fiber Cables, MCSto MVAC ToR, 32x Fiber Cables, SM,
BIF, LC-LC-DX UPC, 2mm Uniboot, Yellow OFNR, 17 to 35in

NSC 48-port unit, Dual DC, Switchable Pinouts, 2-Cores, 4GB RAM, 32GB SSD, Back-to-Front fans (air out),

Single or Dual AC: 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz 126 |No

1099033-01

30001455- Cable, Fiber, SM, BIF, QSFP 8-Fiber, MTP12-Elite, APC Polish, F-Key Up to 4-LC-DX, 0.75M Fanout, 3.0mm

004 round OFNP to 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 4M 56 Yes

Cable, 192-Fiber, SM, MTP12to MTP12, Fa
Full Description:

% Cable, 192-Fiber, SM, MTPL2 to MTPL2, Fanout: [(Q3000 MPO/ 56 Yes
— LC Side: 8@30in + 8@33in) to (NGF Side: 16@32in)], OFNR,
TR Mfg FB-33-SMTP 192NQR019, 19m

7139772  Sleeve, EZip, HD-13, for C14 plugs, |IEC 60320, HDOT C13 Receptacle 70 No
1029223  n/a 56 Yes
1037443  IEC320 C14 Male Plug to C15 Connector 0.6 meters/ 2 feet 15A/250V 14/3 SJT Black - Power Cord 56 No
1045575  Kit, FD panel, Includes One (1) FD Panel, 20 (Twenty) MPO Patchcords, 1.5m (Supplier Item: FD-8-2U-A-1.5M) 56 No
1050075  Kit, Panel, 2RU, 4x Cartridges, 8x MTP Cables, 1m Length 56 Yes
1050076  Kit, Panel, 2RU, 4x Cartridges, 8x MTP Cables, 1.5m Length 56 Yes
1050081  Kit, Panel, 2RU, 4x Cartridges, 8x MTP Cables, 6m Length 56 Yes
1068755  EHD Series, Fiber Patch Panel, 144-Port, 2 RU, 250 m Cable Stub, Black, 3.5H x 19 W x 18.34 D in. 56 No
1087934  Cartridge, 1x Modular Cartridge, 5x SM Elite MTP to 20x LC/DX Routing Enclosure, Shuttered LC Adapters 56 Yes
1087976  Kit, Assembly, Panel 2RU, 4x Cartridge - 5x MTP, 20x MTP cables, 2m 56 Yes
1087980  Kit, Assembly, Panel 2RU, 4x Cartridge - 5x MTP, 20x MTP cables, 6m 56 Yes
7004290 LC/UPC-SC/UPC JUMPER 8/125 DUPLEX 1.6MM ZIPCORD 2.5M 56 No
7017739 nla 49 No
7054543 nla 56 No
7056116 ggcl)vDC 2/0 AWG, w/ Straight Dual-Hole Lugs, Tin-Plated, BLACK, Rectifier Shelf to MicroBDFB Panel, 40", 56 Yes
30001122 Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, LC-SC-SX, 1.6mm, .5m 56 No
30001123 Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, SC-SC-SX, 1.6mm, .5m 56 Yes
30002444 giz:]ble, Fiber, Cord, Short Boot, SM, Short Boot, 9/125, BIF, LC/UPC-LC/UPC DX, UPC, 1.6mm Patchcord, OFNR, 56 Yes

30003047 Cable, Fiber Patch, SMF-28e+ 250 Micron Fiber Pigtail, LC Duplex, 3M MPN# 000201R4131003M 56 No


https://shopnosco.com/inv-4820esa.html
https://shopnosco.com/5390-cord.html
https://shopnosco.com/bdl-stv-go3003d-gn.html
https://shopnosco.com/b1104-081047-151225.html
https://shopnosco.com/ver-cabletag-fr4.html
https://shopnosco.com/189755.html
https://shopnosco.com/go07010485-kord king.html
https://shopnosco.com/cb-fb-sm-lcuxkt032.html
https://shopnosco.com/nsc-t48s-stnd-ddc-b-zpe.html
https://shopnosco.com/smp-bif-mtfd004lcu.html
https://shopnosco.com/smp-bif-mtfd004lcu.html
https://shopnosco.com/fb-33-smtp192nqr019.html
https://shopnosco.com/fb-33-smtp192nqr019.html
https://shopnosco.com/kit-hd13-sleeve.html
https://shopnosco.com/cb-sm-sx-lulu20bl009i.html
https://shopnosco.com/pfc1414c1524.html
https://shopnosco.com/fd-8-2u-a-1.5m.html
https://shopnosco.com/kit-2rusm08mt80ldx-1m.html
https://shopnosco.com/kit-2rusm08mt80ldx-1hm.html
https://shopnosco.com/kit-2rusm08mt80ldx-6m.html
https://shopnosco.com/hcd1-2bddl0a250m.html
https://shopnosco.com/fb-rc-2ru5mtp.html
https://shopnosco.com/kit-2ru5mtp-2m.html
https://shopnosco.com/kit-2ru5mtp-6m.html
https://shopnosco.com/750-jr12-u0025.html
https://shopnosco.com/7017739.html
https://shopnosco.com/754-7106-5l501.html
https://shopnosco.com/7056116.html
https://shopnosco.com/750-ls15-u0005.html
https://shopnosco.com/750-ss15-u0005.html
https://shopnosco.com/sm1-bif-lcub006ilcu-sb.html
https://shopnosco.com/000201r4131003m.html

GPN

30001161-
076
30002543
004
30002543-
008
30002543
012
30002543-
020
30002543
024
30002543-
028
30002543
032
30002543-
036
30002543
040
30002543-
044
30002543
052
30002543-
056
30002543
060
30002543-
068
30002543
072
30002543
080
30002543
084
30002543
088
30002543
092
30002543
096
30002543
100
30002543
104
30002543
108
30002543
112
30002543
116
30002543
120
30002543
124
30002543
128
30002543
132
30002543
140

Description

Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-SC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Zipcord, OFNP, 76m

Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 004m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 008m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 012m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 020m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 024m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 028m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 032m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 036m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 040m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 044m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 052m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 056m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 060m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 068m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 072m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 080m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 084m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 088m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 092m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 096m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 100m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 104m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 108m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 112m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 116m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 120m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 124m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 128m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 132m

Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 140m
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Time
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56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

NCNR

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-028.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-032.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-032.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-036.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-036.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-040.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-040.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-044.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-044.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-052.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-052.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-056.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-056.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-060.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-060.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-068.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-068.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-072.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-072.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-080.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-080.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-084.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-084.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-088.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-088.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-092.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-092.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-096.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-096.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-100.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-100.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-104.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-104.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-108.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-108.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-112.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-112.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-116.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-116.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-120.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-120.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-124.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-124.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-128.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-128.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-132.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-132.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-140.html
https://shopnosco.com/71-113960144-140.html

GPN

30002543-
144

30002543-
148

30002543
152

30002543-
156

30002543
160

30002543-
164
30002543-
168

30002543-
172

30002543
184

30002543-
188

30002543-
192

30002543-
200

30002870-
003

7133791
7076691
7076693

1049186

1117551

1030178-
APAC

7087975-
APAC

1050569

1030178-
EMEA

1129638

1125252

1055879

1040053

Description
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 144m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 148m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 152m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 156m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 160m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 164m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 168m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 172m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 184m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 188m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 192m
Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, miniLC-miniLC-DX, UPC, 2.0mm Uniboot, OFNR, 200m

Cable, Fiber, LC/PC-LC/PC Jumper SM BIF Duplex, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, Blue Jacket, 3m

Test Module, Exfo FTB-88200NGE, Power Blazer, Multi-Service, EtherSAM, 10M-to-100G, SFP, SFP+, CFP,
QSFP28, QSFP+, 100G CFP4, SONET+SDH Software Mapping Package

Fiber Termination Block, NGF, 192-Position, SM, MPO-LC, 16 Pigtails, Right Block Orientation, MPO Facing
Back

Fiber Termination Block, NGF, 192-Position, SM, MPO-LC, 16 Pigtails, Right Block Orientation, MPO Facing
Back

Assy, Cable, Power, DC Output, 4AWG, 600V, Stranded MTW, Terminated, 2 Hole Lug, 1/4in Hole Diaon 5/8in
Centers, 1x Cable w/Red Jacket, 1x Cable w/Black Jacket, 3ft

Nonslip rubber feet, Slip-resistant 3" steps, Reinforced edge bracing, Holster-Top® platform holds tools and paint
cans, 300 Ib. capacity

Storage Cabinet, Turn Handle, Height 183 cm, Width 91.50 cm, Depth 46 cm, Grey

"Part Number: 16888FY 8002 LOUISVILLE HD INDUSTRIAL FIBERGLASS STEP STOOL 2-FOOQOT, 375Lbs.
FY8002"

Pallet truck, Hand, Heavy duty steel frame, 3 Position lever (lift, neutral, lowering), Coated Rubber, Tapered fork
tips and Twin wheels, Fork length

BASIC Hinged door wardrobe with shelves (195 cm high)

Cabinet, Transparent Storage Bins, 1690MM High x , 700MM Wide with Doors

QSFP28 MPO Dummy Optics without PCB, MPO-12 with Gray tab.

Partially sized QSFP28 dummy optic, RoHS6 Compliant
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Cabinet, Storage, Keyless Electronic Lock Handle, 36 x 24 x 72 in, Emergency Key, 230 Ibs per Shelf, Steel, Grey 77
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Multi Tool, Plier, 21 Functions, Surge(R) Series, Silver Handle Color, Stainless Steel, Butterfly Opening, Locking, 56

1113008 i point, Nylon Sheath Material No
1057432  Measuring Device, Laser, Measuring Accuracy +/- 1.5mm, up to 165 ft. range, 2 AAA Batter, 1.5V 56 No
30002223 Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, LC-LC-DX, UPC, 1.6mm Zipcord, OFNR, 0.5m 56 Yes
1123668  PowerBlazer High-Speed Multi-Service Kit 7 Yes
7001608  Stainless Steel Electrician Scissors, CUTTER SHEARS TPRD CROSS 5.13" 56 No
1134875  Aluminum RV Step with Adjustable Height, 1000-LB Capacity, 19in. L x 14.5in. W x 2.75in. H 42 No
1134783  Stainless Steel Square Swing Top Trash Can, 36 Gallon, 19" x 19" x 39" dimensions 56 No
1135133  PLASTIC STACKABLEBINS- 18X 16 1/2 X 11", RED 56 No
1135135 PLASTIC STACKABLEBINS- 18X 16 1/2 X 11", WHITE 56 No
1135136  PLASTIC STACKABLEBINS- 18X 16 1/2 X 11", BLUE 56 No
1135137  PLASTIC STACKABLEBINS- 18X 16 1/2 X 11", YELLOW 35 No
1135138 PLASTIC STACKABLEBINS-18 X 16 1/2 X 11", GREEN 56 No
1135139  PLASTIC STACKABLEBINS-18 X 16 1/2 X 11", CLEAR 56 No
1135140 PLASTIC STACKABLEBINS-18X 16 1/2 X 11", BLACK 56 No
30003002 Cable, Fiber, Singl gmode MPO12 (Female) to MPO12 (Female), Fiber Patch Cord, 12-Fiber, Method A, Plenum, 126 No
————— Stranded Construction, Y ellow Jacket, Standard, Black Boot, Green Connector, -10 to 60C

7103490  Adapter, LC Simplex, 740 Series, Ceramic Sleeve, Standard Cutout, Blue Body, 10pcs 56 No
1137102  Storage, Box, 9.75X13.313X2 inch, 20 compartments 56 No
1033624  Sedl Kit, Side Skirt, Cold Air Prevention, for Bayed Cabinets, 46U, Foam 95 No
1024603  Cable entry plate with brush, 2U 56 No
7021662  Quick knobs, with mounting clasps, set of 10 56 No
1052500 o . UL, Neura Cotor, w Dus Ca a2 P, RoHS 2 MNo
1022682 EZDOL/JZ,SI}I;ZriAfzg\r;taI Mounting, Non Metered, 3 Phase, 32A, 6x IEC C19 Outlets, 5m Length, EMEA/APAC only, 52 No
1138583  Admiral Locks Combination Cam Lock (3/4 Inch, Silver Pack of 1). 56 No
1046442  Admiral Locks Combination Cam Lock (3/4 Inch, Silver Pack of 1). 80 No

1139562  Scanner, Barcode, 1D/2D, Optical Character Recognition (OCR), USB, RS232, TGCS (IBM) 46X X over R$48 80 No
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1129913 gtlczlreage, Lockable Cupboard, 27 Trays, 1830x1120x457 mm, 80 No
1024694  Work Bench, ESD Protection, Dual Wrist Strap Ground Point, 30 to 38in Height, 72in W x 30in L 84 No
1024692  Work Bench, ESD Protection, Dual Wrist Strap Ground Point, 30 to 38in Height, 72in W x 30in L 74 No
1024695  Work Bench, ESD Protection, Dual Wrist Strap Ground Point, 30 to 38in Height, 96in W x 30in L 74 No
1131273  Heavy Duty Shelf with Adjustable Depth Rear Mounting Brackets, Steel, Vented, 20.73 in. D, Black 150 No
1127655  Rack Mount, For Galaxy Tab Sbe, Fixed Floor Stand Display, Black, 12.6x12.6x42.2Inch(Ixbxh) 56 No

Setsincludes: (2) sets of screws and (2) bits
VIDAMOUNT VESA 100 PATTERN SECURITY SCREWS
VIDAMOUNT VESA ENCLOSURE SECURITY SCREWS
1127658 28 Yes
VESA 100 PATTERN, FIXED TILTED SURFACE MOUNTS, TILTING WALL
MOUNT SCREWS : TAMPER RESISTANT BIT

TAMPER RESISTANT PIN-IN-SOCKET HEX INSERT BIT

30003383 Cable, Fiber, Cord, SM, BIF, CS-Duplex UPC to LC-Duplex UPC, 1.5M, Singlemode A1 9/125 56 No

1134957  Power Cord, Black, C19/L630P, 20A, 12AWG, 15ft 56 No

Samsung - Galaxy Tab S6 Lite (2022 Edition) SM-P613 Tablet - 10.4" WUXGA+ - Octa-core (Kryo 465 Gold
Dual-core (2 Core) 2.30 GHz + Kryo 465 Silver Hexa-core (6 Core) 1.80 GHz) - 4 GB RAM - 128 GB Storage -
Android 12 - Oxford Gray - Qualcomm SM 7125 Snapdragon 720G SoC - Upto 1 TB microSD, microSDXC
Supported - 2000 x 1200 - 5 Megapixel Front Camera

1144409

1094767-1 ANSI Approved First Aid Kit - Class B, 50 person 52 No
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